m HYPERMOTARD 950 SP

’ Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 030000024
Cylinder capacity: 937 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.

When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PART CAR DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PART CAR STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DFR N NO
MOD MODEL HYMO950SP Hypermotard 950 SP
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN CLR SP SP Special Livery
XCR FR/W COL R-B RED FRAME,WITH BLACK WHEELS
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

030000024

SP Special Livery

Page 4/202

(D30001124) HYM950SP 24 EUR SP R-B STD DMH
(D30001524) HYM950SP 24 GSO SP R-B STD DMH
(D30001624) HYM950SP 24 TWN SP R-B STD DMH
(D30001824) HYMO950SP 24 EUR SP R-B D35 DMH
(D30002224) HYM950SP 24 ROK SP R-B STD DMH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 12A - HIIEE R S A T A cerrerereeseressesssssessssssssssessssssssesessssssssessssssssssessssssssesassssssssessssssssasessssssssesessssssssessssssssesessssssssessssssssssessssssssesessssssssesssssssssessssssnsesessssssesesssssessesessssssssesessssssnsessssssssesesnns 8
DIAWING 12B = 730 7 1) = 77 3/ D ittt ettt ettt ettt sttt e st et e st et et et e st e st e st eatestes e e st e s e eb e s e es et emsemtententententesten e e st esees e beeheesem b et et ententeateateatea e e At eR e e Rt oAt eh e b e A et en b et et en e et et e st eatenteseebeebeebestentn 10
DIawing 12C = T L 7 B 1) 7 L G i oottt ettt ettt ettt h ettt s et e st b e s et e st e b e st e b ea s e s en s e s et e s et e st s e At s e At s e At b e At b et e At R A e Rt b e Rt b e st b e At b e At b et e b et e R et st e s et e s et e st et et be e e be e eseneene 12
Drawing 12D = T L 77 B 1) 70 L B ettt ettt ettt et e bt e a e s bt b e b e st e e ea s et eateatea e e st e st e st e Rt e st e b e b e ek et eabentententeatententea e e At eh e eheeheeh e b e b e et et e tenteatenteatenteateateheeheebeebe et e tebentans 16
DIAWING 13A = /N 0 R T A D ettt ettt ettt s h bt e bt s e et e b e e et et et e st e a e e a e e at e st e bt e bt s st s e b e e e et e a s et eateateat e st e st ea e e st ee e es e bt es et e a s et et eaE et e R e e Rt e Re e Rt e h e e bt be e e e e e b et et et et et e st et et e st e st e benaen 18
DIAWING 13B = 77 = /L A D eoeeeeeieisteteetste et ete st ettt st e st et e b e s et e s et asess et esesasessasesasass et esasassesebasaseasesesasess s et esaas et et et as s s st eseseatesesesaasasesesases st eseseata s e s et easasesesesea st et et en bt e s et eseasebesesea s b eseseassesns 20
Drawing 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL......cooiioiieiteietrestres ettt ettt sttt et st ettt ste st ste st st et sse st sbe st es et ese s ese st e st et e st et eae st eatebe st eseatese st esentesentebentes et ese s e st et eaeebentebe st ebentebentebe st ebe e ese b esenteneseneaes 22
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL...c.ctititiiieteeirtrtet ettt ettt ettt et ettt et ettt b et et b e sttt e b b et et e b eaea s et ebese e et ebeseata s et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebe s et e b ebeaea s et et esea et et ebea et ebebeseat et ebesea et et ebe sttt e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et b ebeseaebebenens 24
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE.......c ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e st s et e bt e bt s bt s s e b e s et e st et eateateateateat e st e st ea e ea e s e beee e s et e e eateat et emteateaeeaeea e e bt e bt e s e b e b e b et ea b e s entent et ententeneenesaeeseesenee 24
GIOUD T3/ 30 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt b et st e st e st e st b e st s et e b et e b et e st et e s et e st s ea e s ea e s e st s eat e s ea e e b et e s et e s et es et est b e st b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et h et e Rt e e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et bt b e b et b et b et e st et e st b et b et b e e benene 26
DIawing 02A - F 7 F T 3 2 T3 I T = Il rrsesrssesisistsistststssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssasasssssssssasesassasasassssssesesssssasessesesasssssasesesesasssesesesssesesesesessesesesesessesasesasesesasasesesesesesesesesasasesesasasnns 26
DITAWINEG D3A = 25 77 7R % 7 & teteitetetet ettt sttt sttt et ettt eh e s st e bt e a e s e e st et et et et eaten e e st e st eat e st es e e st eseeb e s et e e em s e st ententententeatea e e st oAt e bt b e e s e es e s et eatententententeatenteA e eh e e bt eheeh e b e b et en b et et entententententeneeaeeaeebes 28
DIAWING 03B = 7 5 0 ettt ettt b e et b e ettt e b et st e e e a e e h e e a e bt e et e bt b e A et et e s e e e a e et e Rt e Rt e aE e Rt eh e e Rt bt sh e et e b e s et eat et et oAt et e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt e h e eh e bt e b e et et et et et et et et e at et e ae e bt ebeebesseren 30
DITAWING D4A = 7 T 0 - 70 78 ettt ettt ettt h e st s bt s 4 e st et et et et e st e atea e e st e st e st s st e b e be s et easenteatenteatent e At eatea e e st eh e e b e eh e et e b e b et eatenteateateatentestehteh e oAt eh e b e b e et et e be s e st et et entententeaeebeebeebeetetn 32
DIAWING 4B - 30 T A L = 5 = 77 /8 ettt ettt ettt ettt e at e a e st e bt s a bt b e st et et et et et et e Rt e Rt e a e e aeeh e e bt e b S h e b et et et e a s et e Rt e Rt e aEeae e At e Rt e bt eh et e b et et et et et ea e et eat e st e ae e st e heebeeseeaentebentens 34
DIAWING 05A = T1 0 7 7 A 3 7 T % R ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt et et e st e bt e bt s 4t st e b e st et et et eatenteat e st e st e st eae e s e e b e b e es e s easeatemtenteatententententeaeeheebeeseeheaseas et entententeatentent e At ea e e Rt e heeh e b e b e et et e betententententan 36
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS . ...ttt ettt sttt ettt ettt e st et e st ese st et ea s et entesentes et es et estses et es e et entesent et enteseaseseateseasestasen et en et entesentesenteseateseateseases et eneasenteseneesentesentesentesan 38
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 7 3 A T L eerreeeeeiesieieeetste e ssestesess st ssese st st et esassstssesass st et esass s et esasas bt et assaessesesassss et et asass s et esasea s et et asea s esesesaas s e s et aseatesebesaas et esesese st sebaseas s eseseas st ebesasnasesebasssssebesessasesesanns 40
DIAWING O8A = 75 A L 7R 7 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et et et et ea e et ea e s et e s et e s et e st e s et e st et ea e et en e e s en e e s eatesea s e s et e s et e s et en et es et en et en e e s ea e e s ea s esea s e R et es s e Rt b e At h e Rt e b e At e b en b e b en s e b et e s et e st s ene s eneebenes 42
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......cooeteirieirietirteertetstetetetetetetetesessesesseassesessesasseseesessesessesessesensesensesensesessessasessesessesessesensesensesensesessesessessesessesessesensesessesensesessesensesessesessessesesess 44
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......ccootitiiitiitiertetrteeste sttt sttt ste st et e st ebe st e s et e st et e st etestetentstentssentssentebentesentes et eseetene et ent et ent et entebentebentesentebeatesentes et en e et ent et entebentebentebentebensesentenens 48
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION.......cciotieeieieieieteet et etestetesteeste e steeste e sse e sseseesassesassesassesassesssessssessssessssessssensesessesessesensesessesessessssessssesessessssessssensesessesensesensesensens 50
Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD = TIMING.......ccottritrteirietriestsiestete ettt ettt estests et s tesesteststestssestssestesestesesesessestetentetentesentssentesentesentesentesentestnsentsentesentssentesentesensesensesensesens 52
Drawing 11B = 7R 1) V2 T ILNY R = F A 33 773 A T LN eeeeenteneetestetet et et ettt e st st et e st e st et et et e st e st et e st e st e st e bt s bt b e b e st et et et eatententeat e st e st e st e h e e bt e beeh e s e b e b et eabenten b e st ententeh e e st e bt ehe et e beebentensenee 54
DIAWING T1C = 73 = F5 77 /L /N % R ettt ettt ettt st b bt s et b et e e et e e et e st e at e st e et e bt e st seeeb e s e e s et e s e s et eatemteateateae e st ea e eb e b e e b et ea b e s et eateateateaeeateaeea e e st bt e he e s e b e b et e b et et et et et e st e st e st eseeaers 56
DIAWING 11D = 75 1) /73 & JL N 0 R ettt ettt ettt et sttt ettt et et et et e st e st e st e st s s e b e b e st et enseateatententeatesten e e st eseeb e s e eb e s ensemtemtententententent e st eaeeseesesh e b e s et et enteatentententent e st eneesesaeeb e b e st etenbantans 64

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




(bucari)

GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et s st e e st s st s et a e st e s et s et e st e st et e st s e s et e st s e st s e st s e a e s e e e s e e Rt e Rt s R LR R R e R e R e b e R e R e bR R Rt ARt R e R e R e e R e e e e R e st a et s et b et b e e R e s e ene 72
Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)......ooittirtrieieintrieteeisteieiets ettt bttt et et st et esese st ebese et stesesentssesesentasesesentntesesesentasesesentesesesentntesesesentsesesentatesesesenssesesenssss 72
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)......cooviirieeirneetrtrnteietsts ettt ettt bttt be sttt be s et s ste s et st e b sttt ebebestasstesestatssesesenessssesestasssesestatssesenestessesestessesesensnsen 74
DIAWING D1C = DDSEEIT 77 A & — eeteieteisteestetstetete s te st te e te st te sttt et e e st e e st e s e et ess et assesassesassesassesesseseasas st essesessesas s et assesassesansesassesaesesaases et essesese et ans et ansesassesanseseasesasses st eseseseesansesensesensesensesansesans 76

GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et e a e st e a e e a e e bt e b e et e b e s et ea e e s et eatea e e Rt e Rt ea e e st e Rt e st eb e b e eh et e s e b eaEeaE et e At eR e e a e e Rt e R e e Rt eheeh e b e bt eE et ea b eat et eateatea e ea e e R e e R e eh e eh e e bt eh et ea b et et ea b et et eat et et e st eaeeaesheebenbeee 78
DITAWINE A = 7 A A7 ettt sttt sttt et e st ettt et e st e st st e e st e s e st e s s e se s et essensestentententeseeseesees e et e s e et et ensansententensensastente st e st es e s e esees e s et et entensententen e e Rt e Rt e Rt en e e R e eA e s e Re e s e ke bententententententent et esee st eneeseesensenne 78
DIaWing B = FEBEZE [ 47 A A7 oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt e s et e s et e s et e st e b e st e s e st e s en s et entesen b e st et e s et e st b en e A en e ek en e e R eateRen s e Re At e At et e Rt b e At A en et e At be At R e At e R en s e R et e A et e Rt b e Rt b e At b e nt b et s ent e b et e seteneete et eneeee 82
Drawing D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT TL....coooioiiioieieieieieisieietetetetetestetestesestesassesestesassesassessesassesassssassesassesansesassessssassssessesessesessssestesessesensesensesssessssessasessesessesessesessesensesessessssessssessssessssessesessesanses 84
Drawing F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA IL......ooeioieietiieieieieieiest ettt et tet et ete st tes et et ese s et e tesessestesestesantesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestesentesentesentesentesensesensesensesensesesenteseneesensesensesen 86
Drawing I - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TIL......cooiiiiieteiieieiteieteeteestetestesesteseesestesesseseseesassesassesassesassessssessssassesessesessesessesessessssesessessssesssessesessesessesessesessesssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesesesessessssens 88
Drawing J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE ........ccceosettrtrteetnnieetrenteiesttstetesee st tesesesessese et tesesesestssesesesessesesestsssseseatassseseststsesesestasssesestasssesestatssesesestsssesestasssesestssssesesestssssesesesnses 90
Drawing K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ WET......oooiiiitiiirrieteeirtetete ettt sttt st te st sttt b et stebe s en st eseses et ebebesenteteteseststeteseseatesebeseatatetesenea s et ebesea et ebeseneatetebesen s et ebesent b ebebeseat et ebesentstebenanentan 92
Drawing M - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ RAIN.....ccioiirietitnrietetntnteteitertetesetsestesestsestesestsestesesestsassesestsessesestatssesesestssssesestatssesestatasesestatateseseststsseseststsseseststasesesestntssesesestssesesestsssesenentssesesesessesen 94
Drawing N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2.t sttt ettt st ebe et stste et tetesese st et ebesentateteseneatetebesenttebesentatebesenentetesesenttebesenentebebesentstetesanentan 96
Drawing O - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi......coirriieiiinirieicenirieieetrtsiesestststesesetsessesestsesseseststssesesestssssesestsessesestatsseseststasssesestasssesesestsesesestatsseseststssesesestsssesestasssesesesssasseseseaes 98
Drawing S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO V...t tetetetetetetestesasse e se e sesassestesaseesassesassesansesassessssessssessssessasessesessesensesensesessesenseseseseesessesessesessesessesessesensesessessssessesessesesesasens 100
Drawing T - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3. ieetnrieetrtnieteretststes ettt iesestses sttt se et sasse et sesseses et sesesestssssesesestasssesestasssesestatssesesestsssesestatsesesestnsesesesesessesesenens 102
Drawing U - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IL......ooiioieioieieteieteietetetetetetetetesestesessestssestesessesassesessesassesassesassesessesessesessessasessesessesessesessessssesensessssesssestesessesessesessesansesesesessesessesessesessessesessesanes 104
Drawing V - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSAL.....c oottt ettt ettt e et st et et et et et e s estes et estses et antesentesentesentesensesenseserses et entesenteseneesentesen s et entesentesentes et eneasentesenesseneesansesan 106
Drawing X - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4.t es et tsse et e et et et e te s assesassesassesassesassasessassesassesansesansesessesessesensesensasesesssensesessesensesensesesesansessssesessensesansens 108

GIOUD 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt st st sa et st a e st s e h et ettt a et s e et e e et s et e st e st e s et e Rt s Rt s e R R e R e R e e R e e Rt E e R et e RE s R e s e Rt R Rt R e R R e R R R et e Rt E Rt e Rt R Rt e Rt s e Rt s et R et R et s et bt n st n st n st nenes 110
DIAWING ISA = STAND ...ttt ettt sttt ettt b et bbbt e bt et e s et ea e et ea e st eat st eatsaeat e b et e b et eb et e b et ea et ea e et eu e et eat s e eat st eatsbeateb et e b et eb et es et eae et eat et ent s b eat e b eat e b et e b et eb et esentene et ese et enestentnsentes 110
DIaWINg 10A = 7 0 2 D A 7 T T 0 N m 0 T 3 ettt ettt sttt ettt bt sttt et e st e a e e st e a e bt bt s st et e b e s et ea b et e atea e e atea e e a e e st e bt e et eb e b e h et et et et et e atea e e At e Rt e Rt e st e bt bt b e eh et et et et et et et ens 112
DIAWINEG 17A = A T 7 1) 3/ 7 2L 0% B eetecteieeeetee et ste st st e s e te st et et et et et sa e e st sae st e s s e sse st e s et astente st ensestes s e st eseeseeseesees e s et et ensensensentensentesteseeseesees e s e seesessensensentensensentestenteneeaeeseeseeseebassessensensansansensensans 114
DIAWING 17B = 77 T 37 N 77 7 — ettt ettt ettt et ettt a ettt ettt a et s et et e R et st R e R Rt R R R e R AR R e st R e Rt R e Rt s et b et st s et s e s st s nenentnen 116
DIAWING 18A = 1) 77 A A 3/ 7 7 = L eeeeeeeeeeeeesietesesstese e sstssete s st st et ss et et ess st et et e ss st st et e s ase b e s e s e s sat s et esaas st et et assas s es et essas et et essa s et eseses st et esesea st et essas s et ebessas et ebe s e st s s eseseasa s et et essas s ebeseseas et esesnasetesesnananes 118
DIAWING 1A - 7 T3 [ 7 L = F 78 3 7 erriessssssssststststststs sttt ettt ettt s bbb 4444 e 4 e 4 a4 e 44 e b e b e 4 a4 a2 e b e s e b et e b e b e s e b et e b e b e b et e b e b e b e b et et e s e s ebebesebesebeseses e s et e s eb e st s e b e s e b e b b e s ebebebeb et et esebebebebesebebebebebesesesesene 120
DIAWING 19B = 7 T 3 N 7L = F 3 A T L cceeeeesieenieestettstetste st et ese e et et esa st esa st esa st esa s e s et e s et es et as e et as s et assesaatesessesaases et eseesase et e st s e st et an s et assesansesaaseseaseseese s et e s et e At b en s s ene et ent et en s et anbesenseseseneeseneenan 122
Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS.....ou oottt sttt et et e sttt et st et st e st ete st ssenessentesensesenteseateseatesetes e et entesentesentesentesenteseatesenseseetese s ent et ent et entebeneebantebantebentesensenensesesanens 124
DIAWING 19D = 1) 7777 L = F5 3 A T L certeriertenteteteitseettete st stestestestesae st et et et e st estesteseesesseesesse st e s e sessansentantestententeseesteseesees e s e se s et ensansententensaseestenteseeseeseeseesees et e s et ensensentententeneeseeneeneeseeseesessensansn 126

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 6 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




INDEX

Drawing 20A -
Drawing 21A -

N A U N 3 SRS 128
IN 3 N b N ettt ettt e s bt e et e e et e e et ee e atee e et tae e e hte e e ttteeateeeaateeaateeetteeenabaeeaaaeee e htee e ateeeaataeeaateeeensaee e aaeeeaateeeaatee e asee e ateeenaatee e aaee e ateeenssaeeantaee e steeennbaeeataeeesraeanns 130

Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL......c..cooiiirieireneirtetre ettt ettt et se ettt sa et et st s et st e st e e st st e st sa e st saeaesa et s e eat et eatea e et e s et e st e es et e st seeatseeatseemeseeatsseatea et es et eseasese s eseneesesaenesaenesaenne 132

Drawing 22A -
Drawing 23A -
Drawing 24A -
Drawing 24B -
Drawing 25A -

= B A A e RPN 134
7 B N N e NSO USROSt 136

DIAWING 25B = F5 77 0 N N ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e a e st e he s h e e b e b e e s et e b et et eat et e et e Rt e a e e At e h e e bt e bt eh e eh et et et et et eaEenteateateat e Rt eR e eh e eh e b e bt eh e b e s et et ea b et eatea e et e ateh e e bt e bt eheebeebe et et e bentent 146

Drawing 26A -

D) 77 2 0 R 70 R ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et et e et et e et e et et e eae et eaat et eaut et eeateateeateeae et eeae et eaat et eeateateent et eaat e s eeateaaeeat e et et eeaesateeateaseente et eenteaseent et eenteeaeeatenaeetenaeeate st eeresnean 150

DIAWING 27A = 77 T 27 B 7R A = ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et et e e e a e h e e bt s bt et e b e e s et ea s e s et eateateatea e e st e a e eh e eh e bt eh et et et et e ateat e Rt e At ea e e Rt eh e e bt e bt e h et e b e b et et et et e ateatent e st e bt e st ebe e b e beebenb e benee 152
DITAWINE 28A = 1) 7775 A = L cteteieiteeeeetstes et ste ettt et et et et e st s s e st e st e s b e st et ensa st estantentestesteneeneeseeseeseeseesen s e sensansensestententeneesteseeseeaees e s e s e esensensente st ensen s e st enten e e R e e s e e Rt e A e ek e b e be s et entententententeneenteneeneesans 154
DIAWING 28B = 1) 77 7R A4 = JL 3 7 D etrtrtseertristseetsteesests s te e et st etesas st et esesessesesasassssesesassasesesasessesesasassasesesessasasesesessasesasensssesesansssasesesensesasesensssesesessnsesesesensesesesessssesesesent et esesenssesesesenseseseneneses 156
DIAWING 29A = 7 2 = T JL 8 2 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e h et bt b et bt e st e a bRt e a b e Rt o4 e At e b e At e b et e bt e st e st e R s e Rt hea b et e b e Ao h et e st e st es et e st en b en et en e b et e be e ebe s enen 158
DIaWing 30A = T 353/ = AT 078 = Jh R ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et st e et et e b et A eat e b e a e e A et A et e R et e Rt et e R et e R et e At et e At e A e At e b e At e A et e b e At e R et e R et e R et e Rt et e Rt et e At et e Rt e b entebe e be e s et se e esetenetene 160
Drawing 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER........cccoiotioteieteieteietetetetetetetetesete et esastesastesassessssessssassesessssessesessesassesessessasessssessssessesessesessesessesensesessesessesssessssessesessesessesessesessesessesassesessesessessssessesasses 162
DIaWing 300 = 42 7137 F71) = T 77 3 A T Lneereereeenieenieesieststesteteststetesetesatssestesentesesesesestses et as et entesentesensesentesenteseaseseaseseesent et e st b entesen s et en s e s en s e s ea s e st et e st e s et e st et en e b en e b en e s en s et en s e s entene s e st sentesentesn 164
DITAWINE 3TA = 3 = D oottt ettt et et e et s e st e s b e st e st et et e testestestastenteneeseesteseesees e s esse st ensensensensentensestententeseeseeseesees e s e se st e st ensensententen s e At en e e Rt e At eseeA e s e eAe A e e be st et e st ente st e Rt enteneeneeneeseeseeseebeesensantn 166
Drawing 32A - 7 L — A [XSTIEUR;GSO,TWNT ..ottt ts ettt etest et st et este st steseetesessesessenestensssentesansesensesenteseasesessesessentesentesensssensesensesentesensesensenesenessentesensesensesensesensesensesensenens 170
Drawing 32A - 7 L = A [XSTIROK] ..ottt ettt sttt b e et d e h et a e a bRt d b bt s a et a bt b st s s et a e et n e s 172
DIAWING 32B = 1) 7 H 777 L = A cotceceeieeeesisisisssesessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssasasasasasssssasesasesesssasesesasesesesesesesesssesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesans 174
DITAWINE 33A = 75 1 JL 7 — T ettt ettt ettt ettt et st e st e st et et et e st et e st e st e st e st e st e st e s e e s e e A e b et et en s en s e Rt e Rt en b e Rt e At e Rt es e e Rt eA e R e A e ke s ensententente At e Rt en e e Rt e Rt es e eR e e R e eA e b e b et et ententententen s e st ente st eneeaeeseesensens 176
DIaWING 34A - T 77 A 3 T = 7 = A Il 7 ) = o ettt ettt et h et h e bbb bt ettt Rt e At e At e At e a e a e e h e e bt bt bt b et et et ea e et et e ateatent e Rt e a e e Rt e he e h e b bt e h et et e b et et et et et ens 178
DITAWINE 35A = LTI W ] JL 7R 77 A ceererertertertententertetetetssessessessessessassessessessessansensentsssestesessessessensensensensensensententessestestesessteseesessensensensensensensensentenseseesteseesessessensessensensensensensensensestenseseeseesessessessensensans 180
DIAWING 35B - 35 47 0 A 7 = 7 Il 8 m ettt ettt ettt ettt sh bbbt et b et et et et oAt a e a e e h e e bt bt e b et et et et et e as e Rt e At eat e At e a e eh e e bt e At et e b et et et e a s et e ateaten e e Rt eateaeeh e eh e bt ebe et e b e b et et enee 182
DIAWINEG 30A = 7N R T A N 77 77 1) 3 eeteesesertester ettt ettt st st ste st et e st et et et et et e st e st e st e st e s e s s e ss e s et e st e st e st e st enten e e st esees e e st eseeb e s e e s et ensensestenten s e st esten e e st esees e b e e b et enbe s et e s b e st enten b e st e st eaeeseeneeaeesenbenee 184
DIAWING 30B = 77 T 77 1) 3/ ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e h R Rt Rt Rt R e Rt et R e Rt R e Rt R e Rt E R LRt R R R e R e R e R e Rt s et st e st s s st b e st s et s et enenenen 186
DIAWING 30C = 77 T 77 1) 3/ 7 ettt sttt ettt sttt sttt et b st ettt sa et s e et b et b et e b et e b et e bt e bt h ARt Ao Rt et e At e b e Rt e b e Rt e b et e b et e b et e R e e Rt e Rt Ao Rt e a et e at et et b et bt e b et e bt e bt et et et ene et et b et ne 190
AIPNANUIMETIC ITIAEX. . .cuteuteuirtietieterteet et ettt ettt et et et ebe et e et e besbe st e b et et eaeea s e st euees e e st eaeebeebees e ee e s e s e seeateasemtenteateaeeatea e es e e st es e s e s e et easeas et emtemtemteateatenteaeeseeseebeee e s e s et emtea s et ententeateateseebeebesaeebesbessensensensens 192

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023

030000024




DRAWING 12A - Effi&ESR Y A7 A

IMP01492

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 8/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 12A - Effi&ESR Y A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 51011121B MAIN WIRING HARNESS
2 5101D091C REAR WIRING 1
3 5101D081C R EN 1
4 069191030 7507 12
5 74140381A 7527 7
6 74110121A 58— 27527 62MM 2
7 38940101A L2 - X 30A 1
38940191A ta-Z5A 1
38940201A ta-Z10A 1
38940211A L a— 2 15A 1
38940221A L2 — % 20A 1
38940261A FUSE 25A 1
8 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1
9 77211061A 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
10 86612861A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
11 8301A991AA 7S5y | 1
12 75840641A K- 2AA K 1
13 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 1
14 87211681A CAP DDA 1
15 TT214411AA Z #1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
16 85040471A 74y 777 A+ — MS 2
17 54140151A = 3
18 74110131A 58— 7537 82MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 12B -

IMP01418
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 10/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 12B- N 7 1) =< 77> b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291H202A Ny 7)) =Ry 7R 1
2 75811411A )7 —F - 1
3 85213711A Ty 2
4 77440111A VA ER 7
5 77210971B VAT 3
6 71610061A AN = — 3
7 76411361A 5 5 /8 — 3
8 8291H212A Ny 7)) =<y b 1
9 39740081B Ay —y—aAV 97y — 1
10 38940231A L2 — % 30A 2
11 51410892C ARG =9 —F—9 - —TI 1
12 75910381A Ry Ry 7 1) - 1
13 76412421B SN 1
14 38640591A EEEY 7 vk 1
15 51310782B Ny T — -y -7 1
16 69926761A Ny 7 1) — 1
17 86612682A Ny T = H =Xy bk 1
18 38510996A BLACKBOX UNIT 1

38511392A BLACKBOX UNIT 1
19 85350101A ATNY T T v — 2
20 69710081A ta-XEEYE Y b 1
21 75011211A F v b 1
22 77156628B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
23 85310031A ATV T Ty ¥ — 6 MM 1
24 86611871A VAN 1
25 86613001A S 1
26 87910021A TRAY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 12C- L 7 M) AL B

IMPO1417

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 12/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 12C- = L 7 N1) A&

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

77440203C A7) 2 - 3

2 85240171A 7y p = 3

3 86612711A f>vyzyyayaryhbog—-)az=—yheu> b 1
86613091A A>yz/yayaryhg—-)a=yv hvwT7 b 1

4 28643071D Ay ayayhog—)La=vy b 1 XST:GSO,ROK
28643261C A>yz/yayaryha—-—)a=vh 1
28643581A Ay ayayhog—)La=vy b 1 CPT:STD;XST:EUR
28643581H >y ayaryhg—)az=wvh 1 XST:TWN
28643591A Ay ayayihag— )=y i 1 CPT:D35;XST:EUR

5 T7211341A A7) 2— 1

6 51610053C HORN 1

7 77244233B SCREW TBEI 5X25 2

8 71614102AB AN =4 — 2

9 76411141A MitZE = /N — 3

10 85040431A T7Ay 777 At — 1

11 8291H441A HOLDER VOLTAGE RECTIFIER 1

12 77240458C A7V 2 — 2

13 54040321A Tyyayvi¥Fal-¥- 1

14 71611181AA AN =4 — 2

15 74941113B F v b 2

16 77440213C A7) 2— 2

17 55240121A St — 2

18 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1

19 76410971A Z 8\ — 1

20 71314901A GASKET TH.02 2
71319201A H A7 v b 0.5 MM 6

21 55212121B AE—- KN4 - 2

22 77210423C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 2

23 74140431A 707 2

24 59018592A TN =K - A 2

25 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-7T MM 2

26 70010901A MZE > 78— 2

27 86612691A S APAN AN 1

28 69929301A EhxerH-ExobFy b 1

29 74841091AA + v b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 12C- L 7 M) AL B

IMPO1417

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 14/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 12C- = L 7 1) #7)L%&

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
30

71611071B AN =4 — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 1) L&

13 14 15

IMP01414

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 16/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 1) AL &

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

89510431B T4 =727 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
89520421B TAT7=-7T27 1 XST:-TWN

2 59810341A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER ACTIVE 1

3 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1

4 59822061B LOCKS KIT 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
59822081B LOCKS KIT 1 XST:-TWN

5 65220351B R 1

6 51840051B 1EREIAHF TV T+ 1

7 71615641AA AN =+ — 2

8 77240423C A7) 2 — 2

9 8301G421BA VA 1

10 76410241A e 2 /3 — 3

11 85213111AA A2 3

12 77440203C A7V a— 3

13 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1

14 85211761A 7wy v — 6.4X12.5X1.6 2

15 74910021A ¥+ v 7+ v h M6 2

16 70010311A AL NTay 7 2

17 59340393A IF/S ARV TE-Y - 1

18 77211351AA A7) a— 2

19 7791B0S1AA BHERX7) 2 - 2

20 86640091A GASKET, CAP 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 13A - ~Nv N7 1 K

FANOO360
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 18/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 13A - ~Nv N7 1 K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

52010461C Ny K74 b 1
2 77440121A A7) a— 2
3 76410641A MHEE 2 /N — 2
4 39040351A Frv7 1
5 39040291A BULB 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 13B- 7 -7 1 b

FANOO361
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 20/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 13B- 7 - /L. 7 1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510452B F-ILF4 b 1
2 76410901A 55— 3
3 85241711A Ty — 2
4 77440041A LT Yy Y TR 7Y 2 — M5X16 2
5 76410641A it S /% — 1
6 52510433D FINR-T LI T 1
7 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
8 53010332A E7ay MNE)T 77 vy v -4k 1
9 7131A923A SPACER, FLASHER LIGHT 2
10 77156398B 2 %7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
11 53010322A H7OY NEDVT7 772y ¥ =714 b 1
12 74140381A 7507 2
13 86612511A Sy R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

FAN0OO362
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 22/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

40611594C INSTRUMENT PANEL
2 76410841A M2 = /N —
3 77214161AA HHA7) 2 - 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

4 N >

f

// Shell &%

" ADMANCE
el

600038564

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 24/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




=
,
ul
/-
A
i
N
A
H
i/
I~
AL
<
N
-
O
=
W
Q

CMB00569

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 26/202

4
&
o
7
o
&
@)
%
T
©)
=
21
o
&
>
an

=
[
i}
=
[}
[}
[}
o2
o




DRAWING02A -7 F > >y a2 bo— )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF 27 a2 - 1
2 71319151A AN = — 1
3 77150670ZF 27 2 - 1
4 79915061A FTFLYSRTY VT 1
5 82114731A F7FUTRL I - X TN 1
6 18020511A ¥7FryYRIAAY O LT -7 1
7 71950538C 27 2 — 1
8 18210781A 7Y 1
9 18220772A F7rFzyY T L—R 1
10 55243911A MAGNETE 1
11 180Z0031A GEAR SELECTOR FORK,1ST/4TH-2ND/3RD 2
12 180Z0041A FORK-SHIFT, STH&6TH 1
13 82113881A VA A 2
14 82120151A ¥7FryYRTATYNO-ALT 47 1
15 735001542 + — 7 1) w7 15 DIN 471 1
16 82610261A A wR=F L =] 1
17 040029126 S AT vy — 155X22X0.5 1
18 88110121A LR > 7 1
19 88450341B ATV T T 1
20 79912961A TN =V AT 1
21 040009050 > AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




v 7R

\

DRAWING 03A - £ 77

CMB00529

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 28/202

4
&
o
7
o
&
@)
%
T
©)
=
21
o
&
>
an

=
[
i}
=
[}
[}
[}
o2
o




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71313931A AT7QT Y h AN =4 — 1
2 14911101A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1
3 15021961B AT = f ALY T b 1
4 70140051A —— NARTY T 5
5 17214601A K17y ¥7 55 723 1
6 85610011A AT754> 7y v — 05MM 6
7 067016145 AT TN T 6
8 17214591A RS A 7 %7 3/4u Z220/22 1
9 17214611A RS A7 X7 65 224 1
10 17210021B KNS A7 X7 25 Z17 1
11 71310141E S ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1
12 14911191A AT =27k 1
13 17212192A K1) 7y £ 7 25 Z30 1
14 46320537A oy 1
15 71312661A S AT vy v — 17.3X31X3.15 1
16 15021971A a7 -hLA>¥7h 1
17 764020002 - RART YT 1
18 17212182A K7y £7 1 Z37 1
19 067016155 S AT vy v — 1MM 1

20 17210103C K1) 7y ¥7 5 724 1

21 17214621A K7y £7 45 Z24 1

22 17210081C N7y ¥ 7 35 Z28 1

23 17210113C K7y 7 63 223 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CMB00561

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 30/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el N e e
N N AW = O

79710731A
85611391B
77211201A
19410511A
81810162A
71314831B
75010072E
85110201A
19020531A
70250601A
19610542C
19610681A
71313091A
19820441A
17011721A
11723621A
88641731A

AT T

DAV

A7V a—

AL K) T

CLUTCH CONTROL PIN

AN =4 —

T b

LOCK WASHER

79 FTARTINY T

X7 )T

Iy FTLYS =T AR
PLATE HOLDER HUB

AN =4 —

A7) = NI Ty FNTTT
PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET
72y FNIVAIyyaray R
O-RING 1.78X4.76

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Page 31/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

CRT00804

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 32/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 04A - 7 = v F /1 /X —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24310501A5 75y F AR 1
2 066549680 Ty a 1
3 25440013A FANL RSB 1
4 48611971A =R 1
5 77550200CC Z71) 2 — 6
6 82718612A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
7 85211351A S A7y — 20.8X37.8X1 1
8 88450131A Dy A 1
9 89320121A *rv Ty b 1
10 88640891A 01> 7 18.64X3.53 1
11 93040211A FANS = 1
12 78011281A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1
13 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 1
14 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 6
15 77140813C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3
16 77140833C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1
17 43312502C FH = 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 04B- ¥ = 4 L — § — #1/3 —

CRT00906

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 34/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 04B- > x 4L — & — #/3 =

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24221551A5 DA S A 1
2 70250081A R =71 > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1
3 735033380 Ht=70) 7 1
4 24725241BI I e Al N A DA 1
5 78011001A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1
6 85250631A A7 1
7 25120131A A R A A s B A 1
8 55243942A FT7RY IARY Y aver - 1
9 70240091A R =71 > 7 6000 1
10 70240102A X7N) 7 1
11 71110922A 7va 2
12 71311281B AN =4 — 1
13 72050069E A7) a— )
14 77052508B A7) 2 — TEM6X16 2
15 77140723C SCREW TCEIF M6X35 10.9 7
16 77350738BC A7V a— 3
17 82716091A AYNT L=} 1
18 85211721A 7wy — 6X14.2X1.3 2
19 85250481A GASKET 6X12X1 DIN7603-A 2
20 88450431A F=-71)y7 1
21 93050051A AH=Z ALY =)L 1
22 93050062B AA=ZHINT =)L 1
23 24713571A0 A IV THN = 1
24 77140673C A7) a— 2
25 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 8
26 77750493C A7) a— 2
27 77916041D HHA7) 2 - 2
28 88610951A O1) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
29 93042691A FTANT =L 1
30 85250871A A7 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

(SANSERA)

1
_—¢b

IMB00289

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 36/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWINGO05A -2 27 7 4> 7w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

14622162CA DA A A Al 1
14622162CB aY7N) = hN7Z 7 w7 b 1
14622162CC IVTN = NITY IV TR 1
14622162CE AT = NITV IV T 1
2 77911092A HEAZX7) 2 - 1
3 78010161B ALy Fft&F+v7 1
4 77915471A AL v K& Kz STEIM8XS 2
5 15622261BA A2 F 4y 7Oy F—= 2
15622261BB AxF 47Oy F—3 2
15622261BC Ax I F 47Oy F—3 2
15622261BE Ax I F 47Oy F—3 2
6 75011131A )y 7y b 1
7 85212691A Ty — 1
8 11210121AA IR F 47 ay KT L=y R7Y> 7 Ly R 4
11210121AE PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD GREEN 4
11210122AB AR FA 7Oy RTL -V R7 Y7 T — 4
11210122AC aAX 774> 70y 7L —-yXR7)> 7 fTo-— 4
11210122AD PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD BLACK 4
11210791A0 4
9 77914045B AR FAY 7Oy RAY Y 2 — 4
10 68010131A MH ¥ — 4X5X10 2
11 75010121D BHAF v b 1
12 85140031A BT vy — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




IMB00252

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024

DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

Page 38/202

DucAami

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Haly

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023



DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—_
=

12222392C
12110791A
12110781C
12120822A
120P3081AA
79120572B
78611622B
71112191A
78611511A
120P3092AA

CANT 227
CANEVEED > 7
LAY

VAN ) > T2y b

RV >Y gy )y —ay7l1) -
GASKETS SET

SNV =Ny RAXT Y b
(D2 N ]

SNV ==Y - L
N=FANI ) ¥ =271 =k

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

2
4
2
2
1
1
2
4
2
1

Page 39/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWINGO7/A- 9% A4 IV 7> AT A

TST00640

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 40/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511781A N=F ALV NT T = H3 = 1
2 24511081B FUS U INIA IV TR H A — 1
3 14710811A YAIVITLAY ¥ T b 1
4 45120311C AEXI T - hTryaS— 2
5 73740251B Y4 I TNILN 2
6 77113801A VA ER 13
7 74940081A + v b M8 4
8 85310021A AT N> T Ty +— 8MM 4
9 45120321B EERXRIAIV IRV TFYS 3F— 2
10 24511791A N=F ALV NT Y = HA— 1
11 88210031A ANy TN T 1
12 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7"+ v | 1
13 17122421A SYAIVITET Y b 1
14 85110131A BAET S 4 — 1
15 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1
16 68010131A S H ¥ — 4X5X10 3
17 71611281A AN = — 1
18 25510104B GAIVIRNNL O -F - 2
19 85610623A Npbho-7 -7y r - 1
20 71610722A 2N — 1
21 24521071A TANY -T2 1
22 77250341C YAES 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
19/12/2023

RAF00648

N
N
2
/4!
o
<
0.0)
S
©
=
:
a

Page 42/202

4
&
o
7
o
&
@)
%
T
©)
=
21
o
&
>
an

=
[
i}
=
[}
[}
[}
o2
o




DRAWING 08A - + A L K> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

17410621B FANKY T RIATET 1
2 70450091A 0o—-5— 1
3 85213021A ATy Y v - 1
4 88450371A ALy 7Y T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00905

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 44/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

L W L LW W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNR P2 P 2= = s s
D B W N = O O 03 i A W N~ O WVWOWWN O U A WD~ O

225P0181B
93041271A
14710951B
17420591A
22032083A
71110951A
24714612A
45520192A
59320621B
46320222A
59310601B
77150068B
77250341B
78811151A
81110021A
82716031A
68050101A
70010362A
70240131A
70240401B
70250081A
70250193A
70450091A
720941616
74710151A
735033380
70242261A
70140681A
77150653B
77150758B
77350658B
77510311B
77910391A
77911982A
77927172B

A7) =772 77 -XE2y b
SEAL RING 20X26X4

OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT
TANKRY T

TIVIHAT v b

[ ==y

FTANKY T AN =
7Fxvyhaz=vh

S - KT

on>7r

HOLDER READ VALVE
A7) 2—

SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12
AART B

REED VALVE ASSY

RN = =

KEY 2X2X10

AL hTay 7
7Y 7

N7 1) > 7 17X40X12

A= X717 6003 TN9 C3
7Y

o->—

Z 71) 2 — TSPEI M6X12

T+ v b

t=7) 7

X7 T

=-FfAT7yva

SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8
AT 2 —

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X16

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10

A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5

ALy RfT&F v v 7 MI5X1
FAEEZ 71) 2 —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
4
1
2
1
4
1
1
7
2
1
1
1

Page 45/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00905

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 46/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

88641961A 0y 7 1
37 77950621A M + + v 7 M10X1 2
38 78010921A 757 1
39 79910491D Vg =V AT )7 1
40 79940171A AT T 1
41 81510281A FANTANY =Y aAy b=y T 1
42 83110151B PLATE 1
43 84740061A K- 1
44 85210532A 7w p — 8.2X20X1 1
45 85211201A TILIHAT v b 1
46 85213021A SAT VY r— 1
47 85250421A SABLA 2 4w b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1
48 85611481A AR 4
49 86050061A v M5X10 2
50 87511461B SERA 2
51 88440531A AT TN T 2
52 88450371A ARy 7N T 1
53 88640331A 01) v 7 17.96X2.62 2
54 88650131A 01> 7 3.68X1.78 2
55 89320062A AANRLAYT ST 1
56 93040221A AN =L 1
57 93040932A AN =L 1
58 93041631B FANY =L 1
59 59310801B IAIRANNT 1
60 78010941B 757 1
61 79915741B A RRART Y V7 1
62 79920771C A RRART Y V7 1
63 85640141A A A 1
64 77919881A HEAZ7 ) 2 - 2
65 70242211A = FAT vz 1
66 70250412A R-AR7Y 7 1
67 77240398CC A7) 2 - 3
68 85214082A AR 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00807

=
=
N
i
<
Y
:
<
&
-
<
as
M
3
@)
=
g
A

Page 48/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

030000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 942470014 WA 247 v b 1
2 76610551D ANy RS ) U —FEERS v KR b 8
3 44440039A TANT ALY — 1
4 71111601A vy Rz 3
5 85250051A H A4 v |k 32X38X1.5 1
6 77151363B SCREW TCEI M8X75 UNI 5931 7
7 77550211B SCREW TBEI M6X16 ISO7380 10.9 1
8 77150808B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2
9 88641321A oy 2
10 11210791AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 4

11210791AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 4

11210791AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 4

11210791AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 4

11210792AA HALF-BEARING RED 4
11 77150723B SCREW TCEI M6X35 UNI 5931 8
12 86010051B DOWEL 2
13 85310031A 27N T Ty v — 6 MM 1
14 55241321C 943 7&RPMt >+ — 1
15 88610241A 01) > 7 5.23X2.62 2
16 87310371A ALy Fft&F+ v 7 M32X1.5 1
17 89420121F FTANAYS 27 4N% = 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

IMP01325

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 50/202

4
&
o
7
o
&
@)
%
T
©)
=
21
o
&
>
an

=
[
i}
=
[}
[}
[}
o2
o




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040107A — Y —E— 4 1
2 85610751A SAT S — 1
3 77253300ZF 27 2 - 8
4 78810542A Ay =9 —F—F—HAT v I 1
5 77140677CF 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2
6 77110521A 2 771) 2 — TCEI M6X30 1
7 77140697CF 27 2 — 1
8 71319191A AN = — 1
9 82113471A A =4 -NFrsarsr7h 1
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1
11 70140591A ARG =4 =-05vF 1
12 26420501B GENERATOR DENSO 1
13 16016371A PLATE 1
14 173Z0021A A =9 —R)TVET 1
15 70240181B Z—RARTYV T 1
16 27611211B COUPLING, FLYWHEEL 1
17 88110341A TS a 1
18 77750508CC YA 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

TST00633 2 16

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 52/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

[SSTR TSI (ST \S TN (S TN S I S T NS TN ST S T S B S R e e il i s s e e =<
= O O 00 NN LR WD RO LV 0N W N = O

32

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

88650511A
70350022A
77915093A
85610743A
7791B171A
24712882D
25510193A
78810941A
78810931A
16010941A
14824232A
68050061A
87310051A
14010912A
77110391B
77950302A
93050072A
14825741A
77240288C
24714081A
81140012B
82716351A
45110462A
74941113B
76640191A
85250231A
81411111C
81413341A
67040451A
380101458
77110401B
85212641A

O1) > 7 12.39X3.53

) > 7+ w h M17X1

HHA7) 2 -

BEH7 Yy v —

HHA7) 2 -

N=F AN IZTF/S =AML THN—
N7y 94370 ha—-7—Z20
AIN=TTZ2TR=-N> =
PNIVT A=A AT R

VA

VERTICAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT
+ — 3X5

Fr v 7 18 MM

A>T -7<=K-LFK

A7) a~—

A2 7 1) 2 — TC M6X12

FTANLT =L

VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT
A7) a—

AN —

VALVE

AIINTL =R

AlE T af-a-7 -y
VAN

A%y KA~ M6X16

A AT b

A—A¥YaA v b=y 7L
TaArh

A8 =772 7 NGK MARY9A-J

A 7=y>yaryaqiL

A7) 2 —

WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6

_ = = = = N R RN R R RN R NN R NN RN R RN R RN AN S

Page 53/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 1I1B- K1) V> 9N~y K= A IV T AT A

TST00634

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 54/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11B- K1) /> I IN~Ny N =9 A IV TV AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88650511A 01) > 7 12.39X3.53 4
2 70350022A ) 74w b M17X1 2
3 77915093A HEA7 ) 2 - 4
4 85610743A HET Y ¢ — 2
5 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 1
6 24712871BC R I AT AR — 1
7 25510193A RYZY 943V 7R ha—5— 720 2
8 78810941A A= 0TS TR =Y = 1
9 78810931A INIVT AN =H AT v b 1
10 16010941A A 2
11 14824222A HORIZONTAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1
12 68050061A * - 3X5 2
13 87310051A * v 7 18 MM 2
14 14010912A A>T - 2=hk-LR 1
15 77110391B VA 2
16 77950302A 2 71) 2 — TC M6X12 6
17 93050072A AN =L 2
18 14825731A HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
19 77240288C A7) - 2
20 24714081A H I — 1
21 81140012B VALVE 1
22 82716351A PRSI AV 1
23 45110462A H#7>yar-o-5-E» 2
24 74941113B + v b 1
25 76640191A A% v AL b M6X16 4
26 85250231A H Ay b 2
27 81411111C F—AYaA v b=y T 1
28 81413341A TaAyh 1
29 67040451A 28— 27 75 7 NGK MAR9A-J 1
30 38010145B A 7=y ayaAiL 1
31 77110401B A EE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

TST00635
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 56/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

TST00635
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 58/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

TST00635
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 60/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

840106828 ra-yyr7ayh-7-A7Y v AY - 355MM 4
840106928 7a-y7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.60MM 4
840107028 7a-Yy7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 4
840107128 7a-Yy7ayh-7 A7 ¥ AY — 370 MM 4
840107228 7O -vy7ayvh—7 L7V v AY - 375MM 4
840107328 70—y 7ay -7 A7V v AY — 3.80 MM 4
840107428 sa—-yyr7ayh-7-LA7Y v A9 — 38 MM 4
84010752B ra—-yyr7ayh-7—-AL7Y v AY -390 MM 4
840107628 sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7V Y AY - 3.95 MM 4
84010772B sa—-Yyr7avh—7 A7+ AP — 400 MM 4
84010782B sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7+ AY — 405 MM 4
840107928 sTa—-Yyr7avh -7 A7+ AY — 410 MM 4
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh-7-AL7YrAY - 415 MM 4
84010812B s7a-yyr7ayh -7 A7 v AY— 420 MM 4
84010822B JTa—-Yy7avh -7 AT v AY — 425 MM 4
840108328 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 430 MM 4
84010842B 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 —435MM 4
840108528 7a-yr7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 440 MM 4
840108628 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7 v AY — 445 MM 4
840108728 s7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v XY — 450 MM 4
3 20810321A *-T=>ravh-7 - A 4
4 20910501A Eoa-vyr7avh-7 - A 2
5 21110991A ITFS - AN LT 2
6 66910011E N=T )7 8
7 30310631BB KRBT 4 K 0.03 MM 4
30310631BC KBS L7 44 K 0.06 MM 4
30310631BD KBS L7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4
8 76440572A NIVT AT LY = 4
9 71312921A AN =4 — 2
10 30411011BB I¥YV - 2R TY - +0.03 MM 4
30411011BC IT¥YV - 2R TY - +0.06 MM 4
11 85250261B HAT v b 8
12 78010511D ALy Mt&E*+v 7 8
13 30411001AB > F =707 =k +0.03 MM 2
30411001AC 1> 7 =737y — | +0.06 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

TST00635
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 62/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

21010991A Ay F—0RLT 2
15 82112951A 7O0-Yy 780y A—-7 - LEY 4
16 20910491A Lro-yyravh-7 - A 2
17 82112941A F-—T=vravhA-T7 -AEY 4
18 79915001A EALTOY A =T —LAT )T 1
19 79915011A EALTOY A =T —LRAT YT 1
20 77350618B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X8 1
21 85250231A HAT v b 1
22 30124081DA a7 = hRA=F ANy R 1
23 77914211A 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
24 86050061A > M5X10 4
25 71312921B AN —H— 2
26 79915181B EANTN G =V RT) T 1
27 79915191B GANTN G = AT )T 1
28 77210623B A7) 2 — 2
29 81412351B N=FhNL7 = KA AT ¥ - 1
30 88641031A oy 1
31 74810501A + vk M10X1.5 4
32 85610642A HET v+ — 10.5X21X2 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11D - /K1) /> %)L\ R

TST00636
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 64 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11D - /K1) /> %)L\ R

TST00636
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 66 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11D - /K1) /> %)L\ R

TST00636
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 68/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

840106828 ra-yyr7ayh-7-A7Y v AY - 355MM 4
840106928 7a-y7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.60MM 4
840107028 7a-Yy7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 4
840107128 7a-Yy7ayh-7 A7 ¥ AY — 370 MM 4
840107228 7O -vy7ayvh—7 L7V v AY - 375MM 4
840107328 70—y 7ay -7 A7V v AY — 3.80 MM 4
840107428 sa—-yyr7ayh-7-LA7Y v A9 — 38 MM 4
84010752B ra—-yyr7ayh-7—-AL7Y v AY -390 MM 4
840107628 sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7V Y AY - 3.95 MM 4
84010772B sa—-Yyr7avh—7 A7+ AP — 400 MM 4
84010782B sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7+ AY — 405 MM 4
840107928 sTa—-Yyr7avh -7 A7+ AY — 410 MM 4
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh-7-AL7YrAY - 415 MM 4
84010812B s7a-yyr7ayh -7 A7 v AY— 420 MM 4
84010822B JTa—-Yy7avh -7 AT v AY — 425 MM 4
840108328 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 430 MM 4
84010842B 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 —435MM 4
840108528 7a-yr7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 440 MM 4
840108628 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7 v AY — 445 MM 4
840108728 s7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v XY — 450 MM 4
3 20810321A *-T=>ravh-7 - A 4
4 20910501A Eoa-vyr7avh-7 - A 2
5 21110991A ITFS - AN LT 2
6 66910011E N=T )7 8
7 30310631BB KRBT 4 K 0.03 MM 4
30310631BC KBS L7 44 K 0.06 MM 4
30310631BD KBS L7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4
8 76440572A NIVT AT LY = 4
9 71312921A AN =4 — 2
10 30411011BB I¥YV - 2R TY - +0.03 MM 4
30411011BC IT¥YV - 2R TY - +0.06 MM 4
11 85250261B HAT v b 8
12 78010511D ALy Mt&E*+v 7 8
13 30411001AB > F =707 =k +0.03 MM 2
30411001AC 1> 7 =737y — | +0.06 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 11D - /K1) /> %)L\ R

TST00636
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 70/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

21010991A Ay TF=I1/LT 2
15 82112951A 7O0-Yy 780y A—-7 - LEY 4
16 20910491A Lro-yyravh-7 - A 2
17 82112941A F-—T=vravhA-T7 -AEY 4
18 79915011A EALTOY =T —LARTY T 1
19 79915001A EANTOY =T —LARTY T 1
20 85250231A #H ATk 1
21 74810501A + vk M10X1.5 8
22 30124071DA av7Y - hRY Iy R 1
23 77914211A 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
24 86050061A > M5X10 4
25 81411881A Rl S O N 1
26 71312921B AN =4 — 2
27 79915191B GANTN G = AT )T 1
28 79915181B FERNNTN) G =V AT )T 1
29 85610642A BHA T v ¢ — 10.5X21X2 8
30 55243442A -7 NREXLH - 1
31 77210623B A7 2 — 2
32 81420051A KNV oL7 - hEHOaR7 9 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

ATR00590
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 72/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

887130137 75 3 v 7 bNET )T -F - Ly F 1
2 887132676 Ny R+ vy NEEL >V F 1
3 887132103 Ny RED TN = 2 1
4 887131994 OyA—7—AEYIZIANT 7Y — 1
5 887651635 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL FOR IGNITION 1
ADVANCE CHECK
6 887132906 FANT ALY - LV F 1
7 887651623 NV NT =T = A IV TV =L 1
8 887133219 NN =T DT T 7 ary - 1
9 887132442 FTANS = LI Ty - 1
10 887005644 SAIVITT - ) F—F-LF 1
11 887132651 IS FNTIOY TN T I a vy - 1
12 887132877 A= TS5 7LV F 1
13 887132870 avay RAARY =L 1
14 887130031 TR KT T -5 - 1
15 887131309 TA =TT 4T -4 - 235MM 1
16 887131806 VAN = N I R/ A 1
17 887132011 75y 73 vy 7 b))y by - 1
18 887651298 O7 N7 ARER AN =+ — 1
19 887131821 Bl & E DT L v F 1
20 887133367 TIA KA - LUF 1
21 887133334 74— VIBRD 7L — b 1
22 887131749 NS4 70-5-75— 1
23 887134411 INSERT 1
24 887132695 7y FAANERHY - 1
25 887130022 F7FzvPRLII -V - 1
26 887138875 FANFR NI 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

ATR00490

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 74/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887131072 N=TRTZYYTRARIA Y TA L vsi— 1
2 887131010 PR A A I 27 8 — 1
3 887138871 IV Y U EEAEEA 1
4 887131038 I¥bU Ny INTHEL F 1
5 887131073 )7 HRA = ILRTURAY =L 1
6 887131832 YU EERAEER 1
7 887131058 AFTNY T Fa-TF vy 7BOMFIFLYF 1
8 800070139 78y bAA -7 NHLYF 1
9 887131062 ARTFTN Y T Fa—TR7 Y TEROFFY -0 1
10 887133527 254 R7 vy aBlh Ty - 1
11 887133528 ATA R7va@mbsly - 1
12 887133465 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
13 887133529 AN el VA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 01C - DDS#Z I 7 A ¥ —

ATR00568

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 76/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 01C - DDS#Z I 7 A ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000279 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 78/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING A - ¢ A + (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 49041071A A= NS i o 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0343A 794 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
3 490P0333A 7oy kgAY 1

4 491P0403A V794 1

5 490P0301A VA=DZ0 2 1

6 491P0355A 774 1

7 49041081A A=DZ02 1

8 49141601A )74+ 1

9 490P0324A 7oy hyAY¥ 1

10 491P0387A V7 8Ax 1

11 490P0103A 7oy hyAYy 1

12 491P0107A 794 1

13 490P0272A A= 1

14 491P0323A 774 Y 1

15 49040663A VA= 1

16 49140851B 774 Y 1

17 490P0002A A= 1 (#)=For competition use only
18 490P0003A A= A 1 (#)=For competition use only
19 490P0004A A= 1 (#)=For competition use only
20 491P0009A 7894 1 (#)=For competition use only
21 491P0010A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
22 491P0011A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
23 491P0012A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
24 491P0013A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
25 490P0019A A=A NE A 1 (#)=For competition use only
26 490P0022A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
27 490P0029A A= ZANE A 1 (#)=For competition use only
28 490P0030A 7oy v AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
29 491P0036A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
30 491P0037A 7894 1 (#)=For competition use only
31 491P0038A V7 94% 1 (#)=For competition use only
32 491P0039A V7 8914% 1 (#)=For competition use only
33 490P0044A A= N 1 (#)=For competition use only
34 490P0248A A= N 1 (#)=For competition use only
35 491P0045A V7 94% 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 80/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING A - ¥ A1 ¥

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0297A A=A NE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
37 490P0298A A= ZANE A 1 (#)=For competition use only
38 491P0334A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
39 491P0335A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
40 491P0336A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
41 491P0337A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING B - f2#35 {5 ¥ 1 4

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 82/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING B - #2455 w5 & 1 1

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A A= NS i o (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0343A 794 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 84/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0301A A= A e
2 491P0355A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 86/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A A= A e
2 49141601A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING I - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 88/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING I - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0272A A= A e
2 491P0323A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 90/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0009A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0010A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0011A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0012A 7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only
8 491P0013A V7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ WET

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 92 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING M - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ RAIN

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 94 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING M - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 96 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0036A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0037A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0038A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0039A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING O - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 98/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING O - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0044A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0248A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0045A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 100 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A A= A e
2 491P0387A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING T - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 102/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING T - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0334A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0335A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0336A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0337A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING U - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 104 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING U - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49040663A A= A e
2 49140851B V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING V - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 106/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING V - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A A= A e
2 491P0403A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING X - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 108/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING X - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A e
2 491P0425A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 15A - STAND

TELO1215

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 110/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 15A - STAND

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55620681AA A KR F=T> b 1
2 77110431A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X25 1
3 55610702BA A RAY VK 1
4 T7917241AA A7) a— 1
5 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1
6 79915081A AYF=AR7T) T 1
7 79921602A COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 74940321A Y Ip 1
9 82114862AC YA FAY> FEY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 16A - 7o N A7 a7 v b —F -

TELO1526
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 112/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 16A- 7o X707 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910681A 7oy NA7'07w hZ15 1

2 4601G761A 7Oy NA7ary A= 1

3 67640962A CHAIN 105+1 1

4 67740201A Fz-v)>7 1

5 77110391B A7) a~— 3

6 75010072E 7w I 1

7 85110041A BET Y ¥ — 1

8 43314671A Fr VBT V- 1 XST:GSO,ROK, TWN
43314671A Fr-VHBAT V- 1 XST:EUR
43314681A Fr-VHBAT V- 1

9 67621181A TZ7AFIVEZATFY b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING17A - X7 71) > 7 2=v K

SOS00963

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 114/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 17A - A7 7)) > 7 2=y h

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

34110972AA 2F 7Ty R 1

34111211AA 2FT )TNy R 1
2 34220763AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1

342P1022AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 360Z2601AA HANDLEBAR BRACKET, LOWER RH 1
4 360Z2611AA HANDLEBAR BRACKET, LOWER LH 1
5 360Z2681AA Ty S—=nY RILA=T 57y k 1
6 70011141A THEE Y /S — 2
7 70310741AA AFTNY 7)) Ty b 1
8 74750071A + v b 2
9 77850281A THREADED DOWEL STEI M8X25 2
10 74840241AB + v b 2
11 76411981A AN AR 1
12 77156673C 271 a2 - 4
13 77157243B 27 a— 4
14 77157273B 27 a— 4
15 77159414B R7) 2= 2
16 77916591A 271) 2 - 1
17 85210491B 7w ¢ — 10.5X28X1.5 2
18 85211031AB A 1
19 85250401A 7w ¢ — 10.5X18X1.6 2
20 93010041B AN =L 2
21 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 17B- 70> h 7+ — 7

S0S01113

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 116/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 17B- 7> N7+ =7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34520755A L.H. FORK LEG ASSEMBLY OHLINS 1
2 34420755A R.H. FORK LEG ASSEMBLY OHLINS 1
3 34921771A =¥y b 1
4 34921781A OVERHAUL KIT 1
5 77550213C A7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 2
6 75810642A T=7NAA N 1
7 34914881A A7) a~— 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING I8A- 1) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01140

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 118/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 18A- ) 7 A A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36911571A AAYTT =Ly v 7k 1
2 37021011BD VT AAYTT = A 1
3 83210261B PIN 1
4 87210601A AAYTT = LF v T 1
5 44712471A TYNR—F 2=V AIAT AV T 2 — 1
6 44710771A O7Fr—YARIAT AV TS a— 1
7 75840161A TN AHAR 2
8 77214411BA HEZ7 ) 2 - 12
9 77550221A 2 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 2
10 85212511A 7 v r — 45X9X0.5 2
11 4601G421A COVER, FR BRAKE PIPE 1
12 74840341B +v b M8 1
13 77210042B 27 a— 2
14 80810461A 7527 1
15 85210011B S AT vy v — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2

85210021B S AT vy v — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2

85210031B S AT v — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2
16 88440071A AT TN T 2
17 44610582A CHAIN GUARD 1
18 77214071AB HAZZ ) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 19A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00680

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 120/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 19A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63140281A KLA> 1
2 58540341A TL—-F7L-Ky> 7 1
3 89340251A TL—FTN= Ry 7 AN- 1
4 62640561A LAR=Z7 1) 2— 1
5 62441121A VA ANVAVEES 4 1
6 62610121A 7Oy b 7L —FLA- 1
7 62640791A TL=FS S =TSy 1
8 74142951A y5v7 2
9 74810351B + v b 1
10 76414191A ALY R Tay s 1
11 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
12 77913662AB BEZ7) 2 — 1
13 71950303C VA EE 1
14 82917091A TL—F7NV-Ry> 77547y b 1
15 85250241A 7 w3 v — 10X14X1 2
16 87712621A FANEK- R 1
17 63140541A K-—AYaA b 1
18 53910491A MICROSWITCH 1
19 61240391A G AN A — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 19B- 7 o> 7L —F > A7 4

BRB00688

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 122/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 19B- 7o h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—_ =
_= O

61240052A
18710021A
77913971A
85250241A
61041292C
77915111B
61811521A
61041302C
77914651A
61240511A
61341021A

FANA=K

FLA> LT
TL-FK-AY A ART ) a~—
7y 3y — 10X14X1
7oy N 7L —FF 1) /8—

AT 2 —

7Oy b 7L -FFr )N -Fr )R- R
G780 bT7L-FFp) 8-
TL-FK-AP A ART) 2-
SPARE PIN AND SPRING

70y 7L =F1y Ry h

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

2
2
1
5
1
4
1
1
1
1
2

Page 123/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

BRB00682

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 124 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 069191030 757 5
2 54240911A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
3 61811511A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
4 61811501A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
5 61911571A WFEYF-av hm—Lazy k- R 1
6 61911651A CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
7 77913662AB HRAAZY 2 - 4
8 85250241A 7y r — 10X14X1 8
9 71610031A AN = — 2
10 74140621A 75y 7 8MM 1
11 75810662D HOSE GUIDE ABS 2
12 75840601A =7 A4 R 9
13 75840701A b= T A4 R 3
14 76410641A i 5 /% — 2
15 77211021A 2 7 1) = — TBEIF M6X10 2
16 77240403C 2 71) = — TBEIF M6X12 1
17 77240443C A7 2 — 1
18 77240458C A7 2 — 1
19 8291B251A S A 1
20 83017531AA A 1
21 86611121A S AVARAN 3
2 4601F281A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 19D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

9
Y
4 %
J BRB00782

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 126/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 19D - ) 7 7' L — > X7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

58540311A
89340241A
61140383AB
61140421A
61340382A
61340951A
62540041A
74140431A
77913662AB
85250241A
87712741A
77214411AA
77240253C
8291H521A
82510431A
77157238B
85210591A
88450041A
88650031A
63140161A
61240161A
61240081A
46017341A

TL—FT7IN-Ky> 7
TL-FT7NV-KF T AN
N7 7L —FF+r1) /8-

V7 7L —FFr) /8-
V77 L =%y K&y b
V77 L =%y K&y b

V7 7L =F31) 25—
707

HHA7) 2 -

7y — 10X14X1
TAINKR—- R

Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

A7) a—

BRACKET, TANK

CALIPER HOLDER PLATE ABS
A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20
A7

t=70)v7

oy

TL—FFr )= FLAVAT) 2—
TL=FNy FEYF ==K -1LEvh
A= R*+rv7
t-hN7Oo77% -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

Page 127/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 20A - +> /N—7 L — NI g —

TEL015625

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 128/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 20A - > 3= 7L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52910231A V7)) 7L 7% - 1
2 56113392A FIN =T L= MRS - 1
3 56113521B NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
4 56113531A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
5 56113611AA FoN=TL - KLY — 1
6 74140381A 707 4
7 74950011B A7) T7F v b 2
8 76410291A /8 — 4
9 76412151A /8 — 1
10 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 3
11 77110212A A7) a-— 3
12 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 4
13 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 2
14 74110551A Z /3 =7 Z> 7 39MM 1
15 85213002A A 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 21A - /"> N )L/ =

SOS00967

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 130 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 21A - /N> N )L /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

36012091AA ANy R — 1
2 46016852A KT 54y b 1
3 46016862A TSy b 1
4 4601C281BA EAY FA- K 1

4601C282A AV FA- K 1
5 4601C291BA EAY RA- K 1

4601C292A Ay RH- K 1
6 71011071A Tyya 2
7 71111301A Ty a 2
8 71319982AA AN — A — 2
9 77150758B 27 2 2
10 773504138 2 4 1) 2 — TCEIR M5X16 4
1 77440111A 27 2— 10
12 80811731A 7527 2
13 74110551A S8~ 757 39MM 4
14 52320431D REARVIEW MIRROR R H. 1
15 52320441A REARVIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
16 53010342A TURN INDICATOR R H. 1
17 53010352A TURN INDICATOR L.H. 1
18 66020143A A2Ow kLa> ho— b 1
19 65110281C LEFT SWITCH 1
20 65010271C RIGHT SWITCH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB00700

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 132/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 19510411D AN = — 1
2 18710021A RLA>ALT 1
3 19540081B EARNY 2= N 1
4 58540351A FANFT 7 1
5 89340241A TL—FT7N- Ry I HN- 1
6 61240052A FANA= K 1
7 63040731A TSy FRAY =) T — 1
8 61240391A S AN AN = 1
9 62641031A CARY SN F =TSy b 1 M10
62641081A IS YFRAG =N T —T Ty b 1 M8
10 63140541A K—ZAYaAr 1
11 63140281A KLAY> 1
12 63211051A HOSE, CLUTCH 1
13 74140431A 7507 2
14 74810351B + vk 1
15 76414191A HALY N Ty 1
16 77910921A A7) 2 — 1
17 77913662AB HEZ7) 2 - 1
18 77913971A TL—FK-AYaA PRI 2— 1
19 82917081A TL—FT7N=R9v 7755y 1
20 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 4
21 87712661A FMN=FK =R 1
22 77354893C YA ES 3
23 78811641C H AT b 1
24 62640561A LAR=271) 2— 1
25 53940841A MICROSWITCH 1
26 62610131A 75y F LN - 1
27 61041991A TLyR7 Iy F7a-MFy b 1
28 71950303C 27 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 22A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /3 —

SOS00971

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 134/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 22A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77915041A BHHAZ) 2 -
2 36521834A SHOCK ABSORBER REAR OHLINS
3 87240661A 727 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 23A- 7oy p<wv N A=K

VST01893

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 136/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING23A- 7o <y NA =R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 772108938 A7) a-— 4
2 85611421A 7y = 4
3 43713351A R.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1
4 43713361A L.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1
5 564P1512BA 70 Ny RA-KA-KRV 1
6 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 24A - %7 4 — 9 — 7 — 5 —

RAF00674

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 138/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING24A -7 4 =% =7 — 7 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77550191A A7 2 — 2
2 71614191A Z A = — 6.25X10X21 1
3 76411361A it 5 /5 — 3
4 71614971AA AN = — 1
5 54841156A U —g =T 1
6 83014041B 7 -5 754y | 1
7 76410241A i 1
8 77916081A HHA ) 2 - 1
9 74140381A DT 2
10 87241341A Vs 1
11 77250988B 2% 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 6
12 55040351A EILIN) v 777y 1
13 55040361A BILZ MYy o777 1
14 74941113B + v b 1
15 85211671B 7y — 6,2x20x1,5 1
16 772108828 2 71) = — TBEI M5X12 1
17 77240483C A7 2 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 24B- 7 = 1) > 7> A7 A

RAF00700

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 140/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 24B- 7 — 1) > 7> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74142581A 757 16-271 MM 8
2 80011851A HOSE, HORIZONTAL CYLINDER WATER INLET 1
3 80012483A HOSE, VERTICAL CYLINDER WATER INLET 1
4 55340041A F-FERY v N 1
5 58511033AA b/ AV S /4 1
6 71114381A Tyva 1
7 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
8 77156623B SCREW TCEIF M6X10 8.8 2
9 77156758B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X50 1
10 82911901A FR—%wy b 1
11 8301G411BA L AV E DS S 47 1
12 89310143A S AV AL E R 1
13 93410201A 71— RA- 2R 1
14 74110551A S8 =757 39MM 1
15 74140431A 2507 1
16 74142501A 7507 1
17 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 4
18 76410981A THES A\ — 1
19 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 2
20 80017891A HOSE COOLER/THERMOSTAT 1
21 80017902A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1
22 80017912A HOSE PUMP/COOLER 1
23 80017922A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1
24 88111281A THERMOSTAT PROTECTION RING 1
25 93410321A 7= Fk—-2R 1
26 4601C581A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
27 85013121A T4 I T 7 ARF - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

TELO1290

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 142/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 5521B561A 1
2 75811582AA TN HANR 1
3 74750101A + v b M6 1
4 85210532A 7w — 8.2X20X1 1
5 84850021A K-Lyasyh 1
6 45612372AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
7 45620802AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
8 71210341A T a 1
9 46410601AA 7y MRS 1
10 46510611A )7 7w NLAD 1
11 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1
12 70010491A VN N = R 2
13 74941118B + v b M6 1
14 76411451A RN T — 1
15 76510031A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER L.H. 1
16 77151238C 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X20 2
17 77110191A Z 71) = — TCEIF M6X20 1
18 77156688B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF 2
19 77911511AA HRAAZ ) 2 — 1
20 77914181AA HAZZ ) 2 — 1
21 77912061AB A7 2 — 1
22 79910241B AT T 1
23 79914991 A Ty NRTRT YT 1
24 82110681CA Ty NRTE Y 1
25 82110901B Ty NI 1
26 82111701B RN 1
27 82413552AA REAR L.H. PLATE 1
28 82413571AB FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
29 85210651B 7 vy — 10.2X31X1.5 2
30 88450031A BENZING ) > 7 DIN 6799 2
31 87211281A 757 1
32 84740021A R = 1
33 82711611B 7L -t 2
34 88641161A oy 2
35 85211571A 7 vy — 12.2X25X1.5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

TELO1290

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 144 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

46011181A SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 25B- 7 v f X7

TELO1220

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 146/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 25B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 11721842AA ROD, PUSH 1
2 45721071AA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
3 71210341A Tvia 1
4 46410591AA L7y kX7 1
5 46510601A HE)T7 7Y RLAR 1
6 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1
7 70010491A HALy b7y 2
8 74750031A + v M6 1
9 75840801A v5v7 1
10 75840911A br— 7N HA R 1
11 76410112A XY T — 1
12 76510021A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER R.H. 1
13 77150668B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 2
14 77150728B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 1
15 77354623B SCREW M4X10 1
16 77151238C 2 71) 2 — TCEI M8X20 2
17 77912371B A7) 2 — 1
18 79910241B AT T 1
19 77911511AA HARAZ ) 2- 1
20 77914181AA HEAZ7) 2 - 2
21 79914991A Ty NRXTRATN) T 1
22 79915661A AT T 1
23 82110681CA Ty NRTE 1
24 82110901B Ty RNXTE Y 1
25 82111701B RN 1
26 82115771AA AN = — 1
27 82413562AA REAR R.H. PLATE 1
28 82413581AB FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
29 82711611B AV 2
30 84740021A = 1
31 87211281A 757 1
32 88450031A BENZING /) >~ DIN 6799 2
33 53920421B STOP MICROSWITCH 1
34 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1
35 8301G331AA 7547y h 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 25B- 7 v f X7

TELO1220

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 148/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 25B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

88641161A on>7r
37 85211571A 7w v — 12.2X25X1.5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 26A- 1) 7 < v N/ =K

TELO1221
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 150/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 26A- 1) 7 < v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56510431A A=NAN=YT <y NA-F
2 77214411BA iﬁ}ﬁﬁ A7) a-=

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 27A- 70> bR A =L

TELO161:
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 152/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 27A - 7> bR A — L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 49241551A 70y N7 L—=FT 4R 2
2 49720012A Fa-TLARIATNILT 1
3 50122681AA CERCHIO RUOTA ANTERIORE NERO 1
4 71410471A X7 N TA Y F = AN =4 — 1
5 93040521A A =)L 35X47.15X6.8 2
6 70250451A X7N) 7 2
7 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
8 77913991A A7 1) 2 — M8X20 10
9 71311961A HAN =4 — 1
10 71311973A fEAN =4 — 1
11 74810651A + v b 1
12 81910602AA 70y hRA - ¥ 7 b 1
13 85212221A A2 1
14 4381E741A STICKER HYPER950 1
15 43814551A A7 v 71— MARCHESINI 1 = o — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 28A - 1) 77/R A1 — )L

TELO1613

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 age 154/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 28A - 1) 7K A — L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50212351AA )7 HRA =LA 1
2 75012121AA F v b 1
3 85210571A VA2 1
4 71410271A MR 7 v s+ — 1
5 49720031A Fa-TLARYATANT 1
6 75910091A 1) 7 — + — 40MM 1
7 4381E751A DECALCOMANIA SP 1
8 43814551A 27 v /1 — MARCHESINI =0 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 28B- 1) 77 RA —/L> ¥ 7 b

TELO1224

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 156 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 28B- 1) 7 R A —/L.> ¥ 7 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 75620062A ¥ N)y I Fz-—vTr¥aS - 1
2 93040181A FTANT =L 1
3 16016851AA VW T7A78ary 7709 1
4 49210051A REAR BRAKE DISC ABS 1
5 49411941AA )7 A7'a7y N Z43 1
6 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 5
7 71110671A 7ya 1
8 71210181A 7y a 1
9 74810761A TR D 5
10 85210582A A2 1
11 50410351AA REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 71410411A 7 A78a7y N AN =4 — 1
13 72050159EA A7V 2— 4
14 75012111AA + v N 1
15 75910081A ) 7 —7 - 35MM 1
16 77310061A A7) a— 4
17 81920382C D7 HA =L rT7 b 1
18 85210551A A e 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 29A - 7 2 -2 )L ¥ > 7

TP—
12
\s

VST01884

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 158/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 29A - 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

16016671AA BRACKET, FUEL PUMP 1

2 16024362A Ta-TIRVT 1

3 58612701C Ta-ITILY T 1 XST:GSO,ROK
58612701C Ta-ITINYT 1 XST:EUR
58612711C Ta-ITILNYVT 1 XST:-TWN

4 7131D361A AN =4 — 2

5 75012022AA BHS;w b 2

6 77150388B SCREW TCEI M5X10 5

7 77354643B A7) 2 — 2

8 79111133B AAT Y b 1

9 85010141A Z N = 2

10 86612731A 22N 2

11 88642591A oy>r 2

12 59018132A FN—FHR— R 1

13 71610061A RN =F = 1

14 74110121A =7 Z > 7 62MM 2

15 77150478B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X30 6

16 77150758B A7) 2— 2

17 77210971B A7) 2 — 1

18 77440171A N7 IS TAT) 2 — 2

19 86612831A Ta—TITI)ILYY TNy R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING30A- =&/ — 22 =_/hK— I N

SCRO0381

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 160 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 30A- T+ — Zv=h — /L }

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 46019971AA HEAT GUARD HORIZONTAL 1
2 77240403CA 271 2 — M6X12 2
3 85240171A Ty — 2
4 85040381A IA T T 7 A - 4
5 4601G381A HEAT GUARD VERTICAL 1
6 55215021A IN A 2
7 57015161A KUY SNy KL% — 2 kA7 1
8 57115161A NRe—F A~y RTFS = Z f AT 1
9 57212111A PRESILENCER 1  XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
57212231A PRESILENCER 1 XST:-TWN
10 57610671A AL -y b 1
11 71011491A Tyya 1
12 71314361A COLLAR, SILENCER MOUNTING 1
13 71614141A Z A~ — 4 — 6,25X10X5,75 2
14 74110121A SN =757 62MM 1
15 74810361A + vk 6
16 76410011A HALY RTaY Y D
17 76410241A HES S — 2
18 76410482A M 5> /3 — 1
19 77151278B 27 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 1
20 77156668B Z 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 1
21 77156688B 24 1) 2 — TCEIF 1
2 77550319E 270 2 — 2
23 79010151A TE/S-RNART Y R 4
24 79010491A ARy b 2
25 85241841A Ty — 2
26 85212901A Ty — 1
27 74141641A 757 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER

SCR00291

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 162/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 069191030 257 1
2 73210723B CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1
3 8301G522AA ALy -y -TF7 vk 1
4 86610951A HALYhTay 7 1
5 4601G392A HEAT GUARD L.H. 1
6 46017311A HEAT GUARD R H. 1
7 57211882A PIPE, EXHAUST CENTER 1
8 57314583A BHHA Lo - 1
9 77240608C 27 a— 4
10 8301G341A ALY -7y b 2
11 57414583A EHA L — 1
12 77240403C Z 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X12 2
13 77240408C A7) a2 - 6
14 77240508C 271 a2 - 1
15 88450661A ANy TYT 2
16 71314361A COLLAR, SILENCER MOUNTING 2
17 76410011A HALY hTOw 7 4
18 77151278B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2
19 85212901A A 2

20 79925941 A COMPLETE SPRING 2

21 85040381A IAv I 77 A - 2

22 85211601B 7w e — 6.4X14X1.2 2

23 74141681A 757 61-20 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING30C- v /> %) =27 > A7 A

IMPO1171

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 164 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 30C- v /> %) =7 > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

0 N O B WND =

74110121A
74142251A
75840801A
76411621A
87611501A
87611492A
74142411A
65540081A

/=7 227 62MM

797

77

Z N —

THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL
THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE VERTICAL
797

ACTUATOR

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1

Page 165/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 31A - > —

VST01885
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 166 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 31A -

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

59522543BA >k 1 XST:GSO
59522543BA >k 1 XSTEUR
59522553AD Sk 1 XST:EUR,GSO
59522563AA SEAT LOW 1 XST:ROK,TWN

2 59516121A o R R 1

3 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2

4 77350403B R ) = 2

5 8301G381A K754y b 1

6 8301G391A ETS7 b 1

7 8301G401B = T 1

8 7791B071AA ERATY 2 - 1

9 69710141A A fatEL > F SMM 1

10 69710161A A fatEL > F 3MM 1

11 69710391A *7y bk RTA 8- 1

12 91376961AR FeF-Rv=aTL 1 ARABIC
91376961BG FeF-Rv=aTI 1 BULGARIAN
91376961CA F—F-Rw=aTIL 1 CANADA/FRA
91376961CS F—F-Av=a7L 1 CZECH REPUBLIC
91376961 DA *t—F-Av=a7L 1 DENMARK
91376961DE *t—F-Av=a7L 1 GERMAN
91376961EL F—F-RozaTIL 1 GREECE
91376961EN F—F-ZXv=a7l 1 ENGLISH
91376961ES S e 1 SPANISH
91376961F1 FeF-Rv=aTI 1 FINLAND
91376961FR S S ) 1 FRENCH
91376961HR D A S ) 1 CROATIA
91376961HU FeF-Rv=aTI 1 HUNGARY
913769611T Fe—F-Rv=aT 1 ITALY
91376961JA FeF-Rv=aTI 1 JAPAN
91376961KO FeF-Rv=aTL 1 KOREA
91376961MX FeF-Rv=aTL 1 MEXICO/ESP
91376961NL FeF-Rv=aTI 1 HOLLAND
91376961NO FeFoRe=aTl 1 NORWAY
91376961PL F—F-Rv=aT7N 1 POLAND
91376961PT FeFoXemaTl 1 PORTUGAL

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

Page 167/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 31A - > —

VST01885
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 168 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 31A -

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

91376961RO T-—F-A~x=a7I
91376961RU T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376961SK T —F-—Xw=a7I)
91376961SL T-—F-Ax=a7
91376961SV T —F-—Xv=a7I
91376961US T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91376961ZH T —F-—Xv=a7I
91376981AR A—F-—AXA3v=a7I)
91376981BG A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376981CA T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376981CS T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91376981 DA T—F-Ax=a7I
91376981DE F—F-Av=a7II
91376981EL F—F-Av=a7II
91376981 EN T —F-Av=a7II
91376981ES T—F-A3=aT7 L
91376981FI T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91376981FR T —F-Ax=aT7 )
91376981HR T —-F-Ax=a7 )
91376981HU FT-—F-Ax=a7 )
913769811T F=—F-Ax=a7 L
91376981JA FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91376981 KO T —F-—RAw=a27I
91376981MX T —F-—RAv=a7I)
9137698 1NL T —F-—Av=a7I)
91376981NO T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376981PL T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376981PT T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376981RO T —F-—Xv=a7I
91376981RU T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91376981SK T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376981SL A—F-—XAv=a7I)
91376981SV T —F-—-Xv=a7I)
91376981US F—F-Av=a7 L
91376981ZH T —F-—-X3=a7I

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 169 /202

ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE
ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

JAPAN
KOREA
MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 32A - 7 L — A [XST:EUR,GSO,TWN]

TELO1225

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 170/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 32A - 7 L — A [XST:EUR,GSO,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

47018183BA ZL—-A Ly N 1 XST:EUR,GSO, TWN
47018183BC ZL-A Ly K 1 XST:EUR,GSO,TWN

2 74841011AA 72 F v b 2

3 77310071A A7) a— 2

4 T791A131AA YUy hEY 2

5 83018821BA BRACKET UPPER 1

6 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 2

7 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 32A - 7 | — A [XST:ROK]

Made in Italy
Cod. 433.1.4851A

TELO1403
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 172/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 32A - 7 | — A [XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

47018183BA TJL—-A Ly R 1

47018183BC LA Ly R 1
2 74841011AA 75 YF vy h 2
3 77310071A A 2
4 7791A131AA IRV MEY 2
5 83018821BA BRACKET UPPER 1
6 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 2
7 85040671A 75> 7 TUCKER 2
8 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173 /202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING32B- 1) 7+7 7L — A

TELO1226

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 174 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING32B- 1) 7+ 77 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

47018171BA NTFHTTL - A 1

47018171BC VTHT 7L - A 1
2 77244303B 2 71) 2 — M6X10 1
3 8301G361AA VAR 1
4 86612111A S—hrvyay 6
5 86612701A FR=s8y R 1
6 7791B371AA HRAAZY a - 4

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/202

19/12/2023




DRAWING33A-F 1)L 7 =7 —

RAF00780

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 176/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING33A-F A )L 7 =7 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54841091A TANT =T = 1
2 76410241A MHEZ /N — 2
3 71610031A AN =4 — 1
4 77240453C A7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1
5 T1115991AA 7ya 1
6 77310021A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X25 1
7 8301A521AA BRACKET 1
8 85240171A Ty = 2
9 77116648B A7 1) 2 — M6X14 3
10 82715481A VA 1
11 88643141A O-RING 4
12 78710111A TNIART v b 14X22X2 2
13 53940302A TANEHNAA vy FT7 227 1
14 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 1
15 54911061A AN T =K —-R 1
16 54911391A FANTY N =K — R 1
17 81510221A R-—AYaA> bh=vy7)L MI4X1.5 2
18 75811421A R=AAAR 1
19 86643121A O-RING 12.42X1.78 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING3M4A-= 714> 7 -7 -F A )L 7)) =4 —

RAF00658

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 178/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING3M4A- =7 1A > 7 =7 -F A I 7)) —4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24716941A FILTER COVER UNIT 1
2 42610191A IT7T7A4NEY = 1
3 44219801A COVER AIR BOX , UPPER 1
4 442190428 COVER AIR BOX , UPPER 1
5 48411692A A7 -7<=kK-NLFK 1
6 59018572A IT7 Ry 7ARLAYKR-RA 1
7 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
8 76411851A NANAF v 7 2
9 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 10
10 77440203C A7) 2 — 10
11 79111331A HN=H AT v b 1
12 82919612A L7745 -7 b 1
13 8301G352AA BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
14 74142581A 72> 7 16-27T MM 1
15 74142801A 7707 1
16 75840801A 7727 1
17 87613991A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
18 48810112A ROD 1
19 78740031A ART b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING 35A - 20 v LA F 4

IMP01169

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 180/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 35A - 20 v h LA T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 13510471A L7770 2
2 28040411A S e P
3 28240932A 28y b LEF 4 1
4 59018614A Za2-Tik-R 1
5 77156408B 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X14 2
6 77214411BA WRHAZY 2 - 4
7 77912741A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M6X14 8
8 78811301A IT7 77 RNART Y b 2
9 88642231A oy s 2
10 74141871A 75 7 60-80 MM 2
11 4601H512A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING35B-F ¥+ =X ¥ -7 4 /)L ¥ —

IMP01338

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 182/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING35B-F 4+ =A% -7 4L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el N e e
N N AW = O

426400418
935Z0261A
935Z0371A
65540101A
70011101A
74140431A
74140571A
74140651A
74140631A
74140641A
81414011AA
86611221A
93410401AA
93570251A
93570231A
74110551A
93570271A

FYr=—RY -7 4ILY -
R-R

R-R

FLAYAALT
M= 5> /8 =

7207

7207

FASCETTA 11-7 MM
797

7707

37z AYaAf b
VIBRATION DAMPER
7)) = RKK-2X

TN =FK—R

N =h-A

S =757 39MM
FN=FKR-A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
3
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
1

Page 183/202

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24
030000024




DRAWING 36A-~Ny K74 77 1) > 7

VST02315
HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 184/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 36A -~y K4 v7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48029111AE Ny RIA NT72T7 )T 1
2 43814531D STICKER DUCATI CORSE 1
3 48019481AE Ny RIA NT72T7 )T 1
4 48019471A COVER 1
5 85040471A 74w 777 A+ — M5 7
6 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 7
7 48019501A Ny RIZA N7 7 )72 b 1
8 85044431A 58— 2
9 85044441A < 2
10 77116648B Z 7 1) 2 — M6X14 2
11 8301G531AA 7L -} 1
12 764106418 it 5% = /3 — 2
13 75840971A 7527 2
14 70010111C & s> /8= 2
15 85240081A MftEoy 77 vy v — 2
16 8301G502AA o777y b 1
17 85250271A 7wy — 6.2X12X1 2
18 77156628B Z 71) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
19 771506538 SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8 2
20 76411141A M= /3 — 1
21 76414241A 58— 2
22 4381E791A LEFT STICKER 1
23 4381E781A RIGHT STICKER 1
24 4381E721A STICKER 1
25 4381E731A STICKER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 185/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING36B- 7 =7 1) > 7

VST02336

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 186/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING36B- 7 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48028982AE COVER, TANK RH 1
2 76411141A itE S\ — 5
3 77214411AA 2 4 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
4 77210841B 271 2 — 2
5 75012341AA HEF vk 2
6 48019551A - 2AyFHNA— 1
7 71113331AA Tva 2
8 48019421A A A 1
9 86612781A >3- 2
10 75811392A COVER 1
11 77211251A HEZ 7 2 — 2
12 48216803AE CAP RH 1
13 77240253C A7) 2 - 4
14 8301G801AA E7S5 0y k 1
15 86611221A VIBRATION DAMPER 2
16 8301H171AB 7S5y | 1
17 77440061A YLTY Y TR 2 - 4
18 48411621A COVER, RADIATOR, RH 1
19 48411632A COVER, RADIATOR, LH 1
20 8301G791AA ET Sy h 1
21 48216813AE CAP LH 1
22 48028972AE COVER, TANK LH 1
23 43513361A ITALIAN FLAG DECAL 1
24 4381E711A LEFT STICKER 1
25 86642731A S8 =s5y R 2
26 85042242A DUAL LOCK 2
27 69710401AB CHIAVE TORX T40 1
28 77211251B SCREW M5X9 2
29 4381E671A FH = 1
30 4381E681A FH = 1
31 4381E701A RIGHT STICKER 1
32 4381E771A LEFT STICKER 1
33 4381E761A RIGHT STICKER 1
34 4381E651A FH - 1
35 4381E661A FH = 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING36B- 7 =7 1) > 7

VST02336

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 188/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING36B- 7 = 71) > 7/

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

4381E631A 7= 1
37 4381E641A T = 1
38 4381E811A STICKER DUCATI 1
39 4381E801A STICKER DUCATI 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




DRAWING36C- 7 =7 1) > 7

VST02337

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 190/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
030000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 36C- 7 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48019702A COVER 1
2 85042471A T AFw 7)) Xy h 2
3 48019721B EHA K/ SxoL 1
4 85040471A 74y 777 A+ — M5 8
5 48019711B Paoh s B A V1% 1
6 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 4
7 77440041A 7Yy T A7) 22— M5X16 3
8 48019543AE EH A KSR 1
9 76410291A 8 — 2
10 86610751A 2SN 2
11 48028993AE 7 - I7A4 kv b 1
12 48019563A FN=TL = RN —HN = 1
13 48019533AE Pk B A V1Y 1
14 77244173B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
15 85042461A DUAL LOCK 8
16 85241711A 7wy g = 1
17 77210943B HEHA7) 2 — 1
18 75840801A 777 1
19 4381E831A T h = 1
20 4381E821A T = 1
21 4381E691A LEFT STICKER 1
22 4381E621A RIGHT STICKER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

040009050 02A 21 15622261BA 05A 5 20910501A 11C 4 30310631BD 11D 7
040029126 02A 17 15622261BB 05A 5 20910501A 11D 4 30411001AB 11C 13
066549680 04A 2 15622261BC 05A 5 21010991A 11C 14 30411001AB 11D 13
067016145 03A 7 15622261BE 05A 5 21010991A 11D 14 30411001AC 11C 13
067016155 03A 19 16010941A 11A 10 21110991A 11C 5 30411001AC 11D 13
069191030 12A 4 16010941A 11B 10 21110991A 11D 5 30411011BB 11C 10
069191030 19C 1 16016371A 10A 13 22032083A 09A 5 30411011BB 11D 10
069191030 30B 1 16016671AA 29A 1 225P0181B 09A 1 30411011BC 11C 10
11210121AA 05A 8 16016851AA 28B 3 24221551A5 04B 1 30411011BC 11D 10
11210121AE 05A 8 16024362A 29A 2 24310501A5 04A 1 34110972AA 17A 1
11210122AB 05A 8 17011721A 03B 15 24511081B 07A 2 34111211AA 17A 1
11210122AC 05A 8 17122421A 07A 13 24511781A 07A 1 34220763AA 17A 2
11210122AD 05A 8 17210021B 03A 10 24511791A 07A 10 342P1022AA 17A 2
11210791A0 05A 8 17210081C 03A 22 24521071A 07A 21 34420755A 17B 2
11210791AB 09B 10 17210103C 03A 20 24712871BC 11B 6 34520755A 17B 1
11210791AC 09B 10 17210113C 03A 23 24712882D 11A 6 34914881A 17B 7
11210791AD 09B 10 17212182A 03A 18 24713571A0 04B 23 34921771A 17B 3
11210791AE 09B 10 17212192A 03A 13 24714081A 11A 20 34921781A 17B 4
11210792AA 09B 10 17214591A 03A 8 24714081A 11B 20 36012091AA 21A 1
11721842AA 25B 1 17214601A 03A 5 24714612A 09A 7 360Z2601AA 17A 3
11723621A 03B 16 17214611A 03A 9 24716941A 34A 1 360Z2611AA 17A 4
120P3081AA 06A 5 17214621A 03A 21 24725241B1 04B 4 360Z2681AA 17A 5
120P3092AA 06A 10 173Z0021A 10A 14 25120131A 04B 7 36521834A 22A 2
12110781C 06A 3 17410621B 08A 1 25440013A 04A 3 36911571A 18A 1
12110791A 06A 2 17420591A 09A 4 25510104B 07A 18 37021011BD 18A 2
12120822A 06A 4 176Z0021A 10A 10 25510193A 11A 7 38010145B 11A 30
12222392C 06A 1 18020511A 02A 6 25510193A 11B 7 38010145B 11B 30
13510471A 35A 1 180Z0031A 02A 11 26420501B 10A 12 38510996A 12B 18
14010912A 11A 14 180Z0041A 02A 12 27040107A 10A 1 38511392A 12B 18
14010912A 11B 14 18210781A 02A 8 27611211B 10A 16 38540093B 12D 13
14622162CA 05A 1 18220772A 02A 9 28040411A 35A 2 38640591A 12B 14
14622162CB 05A 1 18710021A 19B 2 28240932A 35A 3 38940101A 12A 7
14622162CC 05A 1 18710021A 21B 2 28643071D 12C 4 38940191A 12A 7
14622162CE 05A 1 19020531A 03B 9 28643261C 12C 4 38940201A 12A 7
14710811A 07A 3 19410511A 03B 4 28643581A 12C 4 38940211A 12A 7
14710951B 09A 3 19510411D 21B 1 28643581H 12C 4 38940221A 12A 7
14824222A 11B 11 19540081B 21B 3 28643591A 12C 4 38940231A 12B 10
14824232A 11A 11 19610542C 03B 11 30124071DA 11D 22 38940261A 12A 7
14825731A 11B 18 19610681A 03B 12 30124081DA 11C 22 39040291A 13A 5
14825741A 11A 18 19820441A 03B 14 30310631BB 11C 7 39040351A 13A 4
14911101A 03A 2 20810321A 11C 3 30310631BB 11D 7 39740081B 12B 9
14911191A 03A 12 20810321A 11D 3 30310631BC 11C 7 40611594C 14A 1
15021961B 03A 3 20910491A 11C 16 30310631BC 11D 7 42610191A 34A 2
15021971A 03A 16 20910491A 11D 16 30310631BD 11C 7 42640041B 35B 1

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 192/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

43312502C 04A 17 45520192A 09A 8 48028972AE 36B 490P0324A 9
43314671A 16A 8 45612372AA 25A 6 48028982AE 36B 1 490P0324A S 1
43314671A 16A 8 45620802AA 25A 7 48028993AE 36C 11 490P0333A A 3
43314681A 16A 8 45721071AA 25B 2 48029111AE 36A 1 490P0333A A\ 1
43314851A 32A 8 46016852A 21A 2 48216803AE 36B 12 490P0342A X 1
43513361A 36B 23 46016862A 21A 3 48216813AE 36B 21 49140851B A 16
43713351A 23A 3 46017311A 30B 6 48411621A 36B 18 49140851B U 2
43713361A 23A 4 46017341A 19D 21 48411632A 36B 19 49141601A A 8
43814531D 36A 2 46019971AA 30A 1 48411692A 34A 5 49141601A F 2
43814551A 27A 15 4601C281BA 21A 4 48611971A 04A 4 491P0009A A 20
43814551A 28A 8 4601C282A 21A 4 48810112A 34A 18 491P0009A J 4
4381E621A 36C 22 4601C291BA 21A 5 49040663A A 15 491P0010A A 21
4381E631A 36B 36 4601C292A 21A 5 49040663A U 1 491P0010A J 5
4381E641A 36B 37 4601C581A 24B 26 49041071A A 1 491P0011A A 22
4381E651A 36B 34 4601F281A 19C 22 49041071A B 1 491P0011A J 6
4381E661A 36B 35 4601G381A 30A 5 49041081A A 7 491P0012A A 23
4381E671A 36B 29 4601G392A 30B 5 49041081A F 1 491P0012A J 7
4381E681A 36B 30 4601G421A 18A 11 490P0002A A 17 491P0013A A 24
4381E691A 36C 21 4601G761A 16A 2 490P0002A J 1 491P0013A J 8
4381E701A 36B 31 4601H512A 35A 11 490P0003A A 18 491P0036A A 29
4381E711A 36B 24 46011181A 25A 36 490P0003A J 2 491P0036A N 3
4381E721A 36A 24 46320222A 09A 10 490P0004A A 19 491P0037A A 30
4381E731A 36A 25 46320537A 03A 14 490P0004A J 3 491P0037A N 4
4381E741A 27A 14 46410591AA 25B 4 490P0019A A 25 491P0038A A 31
4381E751A 28A 7 46410601AA 25A 9 490P0019A K 1 491P0038A N 5
4381E761A 36B 33 46510601A 25B 5 490P0022A A 26 491P0039A A 32
4381E771A 36B 32 46510611A 25A 10 490P0022A M 1 491P0039A N 6
4381E781A 36A 23 47018171BA 32B 1 490P0029A A 27 491P0045A A 35
4381E791A 36A 22 47018171BC 32B 1 490P0029A N 1 491P0045A (0] 3
4381E801A 36B 39 47018183BA 32A 1 490P0030A A 28 491P0107A A 12
4381E811A 36B 38 47018183BA 32A 1 490P0030A N 2 491P0323A A 14
4381E821A 36C 20 47018183BC 32A 1 490P0044A A 33 491P0323A I 2
4381E831A 36C 19 47018183BC 32A 1 490P0044A (0] 1 491P0334A A 38
44219042B 34A 4 48019421A 36B 8 490P0103A A 11 491P0334A T 3
44219801A 34A 3 48019471A 36A 4 490P0248A A 34 491P0335A A 39
44440039A 09B 3 48019481AE 36A 3 490P0248A O 2 491P0335A T 4
44610582A 18A 17 48019501A 36A 7 490P0272A A 13 491P0336A A 40
44710771A 18A 6 48019533AE 36C 13 490P0272A 1 1 491P0336A T 5
44712471A 18A 5 48019543AE 36C 8 490P0297A A 36 491P0337A A 41
44910681A 16A 1 48019551A 36B 6 490P0297A T 1 491P0337A T 6
45110462A 11A 23 48019563A 36C 12 490P0298A A 37 491P0343A A 2
45110462A 11B 23 48019702A 36C 1 490P0298A T 2 491P0343A B 2
45120311C 07A 4 48019711B 36C 5 490P0301A A 5 491P0355A A 6
45120321B 07A 9 48019721B 36C 3 490P0301A D 1 491P0355A D 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

491P0387A A 10 55040351A 24A 59522543BA 31A 1 65110281C 21A
491P0387A S 2 55040361A 24A 13 59522553AD 31A 1 65220351B 12D 5
491P0403A A 4 55212121B 12C 21 59522563AA 31A 1 65540081A 30C 8
491P0403A A\ 2 55215021A 30A 6 59810341A 12D 2 65540101A 35B 4
491P0425A X 2 5521B561A 25A 1 59822061B 12D 4 66020143A 21A 18
49210051A 28B 4 55240121A 12C 17 59822081B 12D 4 66910011E 11C 6
49241551A 27A 1 55241321C 09B 14 59840291A 12D 3 66910011E 11D 6
49411941AA 28B 5 55243442A 11D 30 61041292C 19B 5 67040451A 11A 29
49720012A 27A 2 55243911A 02A 10 61041302C 19B 8 67040451A 11B 29
49720031A 28A 5 55243942A 04B 8 61041991A 21B 27 67621181A 16A 9
50122681AA 27A 3 55340041A 24B 4 61140383AB 19D 3 67640962A 16A 3
50212351AA 28A 1 55610702BA 15A 3 61140421A 19D 3 67740201A 16A 4
50410351AA 28B 11 55620681AA 15A 1 61240052A 19B 1 68010131A 05A 10
504Z0381AA 27A 7 56113392A 20A 2 61240052A 21B 6 68010131A 07A 16
5101D081C 12A 3 56113521B 20A 3 61240081A 19D 20 68050061A 11A 12
5101D091C 12A 2 56113531A 20A 4 61240161A 19D 19 68050061A 11B 12
51011121B 12A 1 56113611AA 20A 5 61240391A 19A 19 68050101A 09A 17
51310782B 12B 15 564P1512BA 23A 5 61240391A 21B 8 69710081A 12B 20
51410892C 12B 11 56510431A 26A 1 61240511A 19B 10 69710141A 31A 9
51610053C 12C 6 57015161A 30A 7 61340382A 19D 4 69710161A 31A 10
51840051B 12D 6 57115161A 30A 8 61340951A 19D 4 69710391A 31A 11
52010461C 13A 1 57211882A 30B 7 61341021A 19B 11 69710401AB 36B 27
52320431D 21A 14 57212111A 30A 9 61811501A 19C 4 69926761A 12B 16
52320441A 21A 15 57212231A 30A 9 61811511A 19C 3 69929301A 12C 28
52510433D 13B 6 57314583A 30B 8 61811521A 19B 7 70010111C 36A 14
52510452B 13B 1 57414583A 30B 11 61911571A 19C 5 70010311A 12D 16
52910221A 23A 6 57610671A 30A 10 61911651A 19C 6 70010362A 09A 18
52910231A 20A 1 58511033AA 24B 5 62441121A 19A 5 70010491A 25A 12
53010322A 13B 11 58540311A 19D 1 62540041A 19D 5 70010491A 25B 7
53010332A 13B 8 58540341A 19A 2 62610121A 19A 6 70010571A 28B 6
53010342A 21A 16 58540351A 21B 4 62610131A 21B 26 70010901A 12C 26
53010352A 21A 17 58612701C 29A 3 62640561A 19A 4 70011101A 35B 5
53910351A 15A 5 58612701C 29A 3 62640561A 21B 24 70011141A 17A 6
53910491A 19A 18 58612711C 29A 3 62640791A 19A 7 70011161A 25A 11
53920421B 25B 33 59018132A 29A 12 62641031A 21B 9 70011161A 25B 6
53940302A 33A 13 59018572A 34A 6 62641081A 21B 9 70140051A 03A 4
53940841A 21B 25 59018592A 12C 24 63040731A 21B 7 70140591A 10A 11
54040321A 12C 13 59018614A 35A 4 63140161A 19D 18 70140681A 09A 28
54140151A 12A 17 59310601B 09A 11 63140281A 19A 1 70240091A 04B 9
54240911A 19C 2 59310801B 09A 59 63140281A 21B 11 70240102A 04B 10
54841091A 33A 1 59320621B 09A 9 63140541A 19A 17 70240131A 09A 19
54841156A 24A 5 59340393A 12D 17 63140541A 21B 10 70240181B 10A 15
54911061A 33A 15 59516121A 31A 2 63211051A 21B 12 70240401B 09A 20
54911391A 33A 16 59522543BA 31A 1 65010271C 21A 20 70241231A 17A 21

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 194 /202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

70242211A 09A 65 71319191A 10A 8 74140381A 24A 74941113B llA

70242261A 09A 27 71319201A 12C 20 74140431A 12C 23 74941113B 11B 24
70250081A 04B 2 71319982AA 21A 8 74140431A 19D 6 74941113B 12C 15
70250081A 09A 21 7131A923A 13B 9 74140431A 21B 13 74941113B 24A 14
70250193A 09A 22 7131D361A 29A 4 74140431A 24B 15 74941118B 25A 13
70250412A 09A 66 71410271A 28A 4 74140431A 35B 6 74950011B 20A 7
70250451A 27A 6 71410411A 28B 12 74140571A 35B 7 75010072E 03B 7
70250601A 03B 10 71410471A 27A 4 74140621A 19C 10 75010072E 16A 6
70310741AA 17A 7 71610031A 19C 9 74140631A 35B 9 75010121D 05A 11
70350022A 11A 2 71610031A 33A 3 74140641A 35B 10 75011131A 05A 6
70350022A 11B 2 71610061A 12B 6 74140651A 24B 7 75011211A 12B 21
70350062A 07A 12 71610061A 29A 13 74140651A 34A 7 75011601A 07A 15
70450091A 08A 2 71610722A 07A 20 74140651A 35B 8 75012022AA 29A 5
70450091A 09A 23 71611071B 12C 30 74141641A 30A 27 75012111AA 28B 14
71011071A 21A 6 71611181AA 12C 14 74141681A 30B 23 75012121AA 28A 2
71011491A 30A 11 71611281A 07A 17 74141711A 12C 25 75012341AA 36B 5
71110671A 28B 7 71614102AB 12C 8 74141871A 35A 10 75620062A 28B 1
71110922A 04B 11 71614141A 30A 13 74142251A 30C 2 75810642A 17B 6
71110951A 09A 6 71614191A 24A 2 74142411A 30C 7 75810662D 19C 11
71111301A 21A 7 71614971AA 24A 4 74142501A 24B 16 75811392A 36B 10
71111601A 09B 4 71615641AA 12D 7 74142581A 24B 1 75811411A 12B 2
71112191A 06A 8 71950303C 19A 13 74142581A 34A 14 75811421A 33A 18
71113331AA 36B 7 71950303C 21B 28 74142591A 24B 17 75811582AA 25A 2
71114381A 24B 6 71950538C 02A 7 74142801A 34A 15 75840161A 18A 7
T1115991AA 33A 5 72050069E 04B 13 74142951A 19A 8 75840601A 19C 12
71210181A 28B 8 72050159EA 28B 13 74710151A 09A 25 75840641A 12A 12
71210341A 25A 8 720941616 09A 24 74750031A 25B 8 75840701A 19C 13
71210341A 25B 3 73210723B 30B 2 74750071A 17A 8 75840801A 25B 9
71310141E 03A 11 735001542 02A 15 74750101A 25A 3 75840801A 30C 3
71311281B 04B 12 735033380 04B 3 74810351B 19A 9 75840801A 34A 16
71311961A 27A 9 735033380 09A 26 74810351B 21B 14 75840801A 36C 18
71311973A 27A 10 73740251B 07A 5 74810361A 30A 15 75840911A 25B 10
71312661A 03A 15 74110121A 12A 6 74810501A 11C 31 75840971A 36A 13
71312921A 11C 9 74110121A 29A 14 74810501A 11D 21 75910081A 28B 15
71312921A 11D 9 74110121A 30A 14 74810651A 27A 11 75910091A 28A 6
71312921B 11C 25 74110121A 30C 1 74810761A 28B 9 75910381A 12B 12
71312921B 11D 26 74110131A 12A 18 74840241AB 17A 10 764020002 03A 17
71313091A 03B 13 74110551A 20A 14 74840341B 18A 12 76410011A 30A 16
71313931A 03A 1 74110551A 21A 13 74841011AA 32A 2 76410011A 30B 17
71314361A 30A 12 74110551A 24B 14 74841011AA 32A 2 76410112A 25B 11
71314361A 30B 16 74110551A 35B 16 74841091AA 12C 29 76410241A 12D 10
71314831B 03B 6 74140381A 12A 5 74910021A 12D 15 76410241A 24A 7
71314901A 12C 20 74140381A 13B 12 74940081A 07A 7 76410241A 30A 17
71319151A 02A 2 74140381A 20A 6 74940321A 15A 8 76410241A 33A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

76410291A 20A 8 77113691A 24B 77159414B 17A 77240508C 30B

76410291A 36C 9 77113801A 07A 6 77210042B 18A 13 77240608C 30B 9
76410482A 30A 18 77116648B 33A 9 77210423C 12C 22 772441738 36C 14
76410641A 13A 3 77116648B 36A 10 77210623B 11C 28 77244233B 12C 7
76410641A 13B 5 77140673C 04B 24 77210623B 11D 31 77244303B 32B 2
76410641A 19C 14 77140677CF 10A 5 77210841B 36B 4 77250341B 09A 13
76410641B 36A 12 77140697CF 10A 7 77210882B 24A 16 77250341C 07A 22
76410841A 14A 2 77140713C 04A 14 77210893B 23A 1 77250988B 24A 11
76410901A 13B 2 77140713C 04B 25 77210943B 36C 17 77253300ZF 10A 3
76410971A 12C 19 77140723C 04B 15 77210971B 12B 5 77310021A 33A 6
76410981A 24B 18 77140813C 04A 15 77210971B 29A 17 77310061A 28B 16
76411141A 12C 9 77140833C 04A 16 77211021A 19C 15 77310071A 32A 3
T6411141A 36A 20 77150068B 09A 12 77211061A 12A 9 77310071A 32A 3
76411141A 36B 2 77150388B 29A 6 77211201A 03B 3 773504038 31A 4
76411361A 12B 7 77150478B 29A 15 77211251A 36B 11 77350413B 21A 10
76411361A 24A 3 77150653B 09A 29 77211251B 36B 28 77350618B 11C 20
76411451A 25A 14 77150653B 36A 19 77211341A 12C 5 77350658B 09A 31
76411621A 30C 4 77150668B 25B 13 77211351AA 12D 18 77350738BC 04B 16
76411851A 34A 8 77150670ZF 02A 3 77214071AB 18A 18 77354623B 13B 7
76411981A 17A 11 77150723B 09B 11 77214161AA 14A 3 77354623B 25B 15
76412151A 20A 9 77150728B 25B 14 T7214411AA 12A 15 77354643B 29A 7
76412421B 12B 13 77150758B 09A 30 T7214411AA 19D 10 77354893C 21B 22
76414191A 19A 10 77150758B 21A 9 77214411AA 31A 3 77440041A 13B 4
76414191A 21B 15 77150758B 29A 16 T7214411AA 36A 6 77440041A 36C 7
76414241A 36A 21 77150808B 09B 8 T7214411AA 36B 3 77440061A 36B 17
76440572A 11C 8 77151238C 25A 16 77214411AA 36C 6 77440111A 12B 4
76440572A 11D 8 77151238C 25B 16 77214411BA 18A 8 77440111A 21A 11
76510021A 25B 12 77151250ZF 02A 1 77214411BA 26A 2 77440121A 13A 2
76510031A 25A 15 77151278B 30A 19 77214411BA 35A 6 77440131A 20A 12
76610551D 09B 2 77151278B 30B 18 77240253C 19D 11 77440131A 34A 9
76640191A 11A 25 77151363B 09B 6 77240253C 36B 13 77440171A 29A 18
76640191A 11B 25 77156398B 13B 10 77240288C 11A 19 77440203C 12C 1
770525088 04B 14 77156408B 35A 5 77240288C 11B 19 77440203C 12D 12
77110191A 25A 17 77156623B 24B 8 77240398CC 09A 67 77440203C 34A 10
77110212A 20A 11 77156628B 12B 22 77240403C 19C 16 77440213C 12C 16
77110391B 11A 15 77156628B 36A 18 77240403C 30B 12 77510311B 09A 32
77110391B 11B 15 77156668B 30A 20 77240403CA 30A 2 77550191A 24A 1
77110391B 16A 5 77156673C 17A 12 77240408C 30B 13 77550200CC 04A 5
77110401B 11A 31 77156688B 25A 18 77240423C 12D 8 77550211B 09B 7
77110401B 11B 31 77156688B 30A 21 77240443C 19C 17 77550213C 17B 5
77110431A 15A 2 77156758B 24B 9 77240453C 33A 4 77550221A 18A 9
77110521A 10A 6 77157238B 19D 14 77240458C 12C 12 77550319E 30A 22
T7113691A 12A 13 77157243B 17A 13 77240458C 19C 18 77750493C 04B 26
77113691A 20A 10 77157273B 17A 14 77240483C 24A 17 77750508CC 10A 18

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 196/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77850281A 17A 9 78010161B ()SA 79920771C ()9A 82120151A 02A
77910391A 09A 33 78010511D 11C 12 79921602A 15A 7 82413552AA 25A 27
77910921A 21B 16 78010511D 11D 12 79925941A 30B 20 82413562AA 25B 27
77910921B 19A 11 78010921A 09A 38 79940171A 09A 40 82413571AB 25A 28
77911092A 05A 2 78010941B 09A 60 800070139 01B 8 82413581AB 25B 28
T7911511AA 25A 19 78011001A 04B 5 80011851A 24B 2 82510431A 19D 13
77911511AA 25B 19 78011281A 04A 12 80012483A 24B 3 82610261A 02A 16
77911982A 09A 34 78611511A 06A 9 80017891A 24B 20 82711611B 25A 33
77912061AB 25A 21 78611622B 06A 7 80017902A 24B 21 82711611B 25B 29
77912371B 25B 17 78710111A 33A 12 80017912A 24B 22 82715481A 33A 10
77912741A 35A 7 78740031A 34A 19 80017922A 24B 23 82716031A 09A 16
77913662AB 19A 12 78810542A 10A 4 80810461A 18A 14 82716091A 04B 17
77913662AB 19C 7 78810931A 11A 9 80811731A 21A 12 82716351A 11A 22
77913662AB 19D 7 78810931A 11B 9 81110021A 09A 15 82716351A 11B 22
77913662AB 21B 17 78810941A 11A 8 81140012B 11A 21 82718612A 04A 6
T7913971A 19B 3 78810941A 11B 8 81140012B 11B 21 82911901A 24B 10
77913971A 21B 18 78811041A 12C 18 81411111C 11A 27 82917081A 21B 19
77913991A 27A 8 78811151A 09A 14 81411111C 11B 27 82917091A 19A 14
77914045B 05A 9 78811301A 35A 8 81411881A 11D 25 82919612A 34A 12
77914181AA 25A 20 78811641C 21B 23 81412351B 11C 29 8291B251A 19C 19
77914181AA 25B 20 79010151A 30A 23 81413341A 11A 28 8291H202A 12B 1
T7914211A 11C 23 79010491A 30A 24 81413341A 11B 28 8291H212A 12B 8
77914211A 11D 23 79111133B 29A 8 81414011AA 35B 11 8291H441A 12C 11
77914651A 19B 9 79111331A 34A 11 81420051A 11D 32 8291H521A 19D 12
77915041A 22A 1 79120572B 06A 6 81510221A 33A 17 83014041B 24A 6
77915093A 11A 3 79710731A 03B 1 81510281A 09A 41 83017531AA 19C 20
77915093A 11B 3 79910241B 25A 22 81810162A 03B 5 83018821BA 32A 5
77915111B 19B 6 79910241B 25B 18 81910602AA 27A 12 83018821BA 32A 5
77915471A 05A 4 79910491D 09A 39 81920382C 28B 17 8301A521AA 33A 7
77916041D 04B 27 79912961A 02A 20 82110681CA 25A 24 8301A991AA 12A 11
77916081A 24A 8 79914991A 25A 23 82110681CA 25B 23 8301G331AA 25B 35
77916591A 17A 16 79914991A 25B 21 82110901B 25A 25 8301G341A 30B 10
77917241AA 15A 4 79915001A 11C 18 82110901B 25B 24 8301G352AA 34A 13
T7919881A 09A 64 79915001A 11D 19 82111701B 25A 26 8301G361AA 32B 3
T791A131AA 32A 4 79915011A 11C 19 82111701B 25B 25 8301G381A 31A 5
T791A131AA 32A 4 79915011A 11D 18 82112941A 11C 17 8301G391A 31A 6
7791B071AA 31A 8 79915061A 02A 4 82112941A 11D 17 8301G401B 31A 7
7791B0S1AA 12D 19 79915081A 15A 6 82112951A 11C 15 8301G411BA 24B 11
7791B171A 11A 5 79915181B 11C 26 82112951A 11D 15 8301G421BA 12D 9
7791B371AA 32B 6 79915181B 11D 28 82113471A 10A 9 8301G502AA 36A 16
77927172B 09A 35 79915191B 11C 27 82113881A 02A 13 8301G522AA 30B 3
77950302A 11A 16 79915191B 11D 27 82114731A 02A 5 8301G531AA 36A 11
77950302A 11B 16 79915661A 25B 22 82114862AC 15A 9 8301G791AA 36B 20
77950621A 09A 37 79915741B 09A 61 82115771AA 25B 26 8301G801AA 36B 14

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

8301H171AB 36B 16 84010212A 11D 1 84010492B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2
83110151B 09A 42 84010222A 11C 1 84010502B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1
83210261B 18A 3 84010222A 11D 1 84010502B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1
84010012A 11C 1 84010232A 11C 1 84010512B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2
84010012A 11D 1 84010232A 11D 1 84010512B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2
84010022A 11C 1 84010242A 11C 1 84010522B 11C 2 84010732A 11C 1
84010022A 11D 1 84010242A 11D 1 84010522B 11D 2 84010732A 11D 1
84010032A 11C 1 84010252A 11C 1 84010532B 11C 2 84010732B 11C 2
84010032A 11D 1 84010252A 11D 1 84010532B 11D 2 84010732B 11D 2
84010042A 11C 1 84010262A 11C 1 84010542B 11C 2 84010742B 11C 2
84010042A 11D 1 84010262A 11D 1 84010542B 11D 2 84010742B 11D 2
84010052A 11C 1 84010272A 11C 1 84010552B 11C 2 84010752B 11C 2
84010052A 11D 1 84010272A 11D 1 84010552B 11D 2 84010752B 11D 2
84010062A 11C 1 84010282A 11C 1 84010562B 11C 2 84010762B 11C 2
84010062A 11D 1 84010282A 11D 1 84010562B 11D 2 84010762B 11D 2
84010072A 11C 1 84010292A 11C 1 84010572B 11C 2 84010772B 11C 2
84010072A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1 84010572B 11D 2 84010772B 11D 2
84010082A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1 84010582B 11C 2 84010782B 11C 2
84010082A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1 84010582B 11D 2 84010782B 11D 2
84010092A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1 84010592B 11C 2 84010792B 11C 2
84010092A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1 84010592B 11D 2 84010792B 11D 2
84010102A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1 84010602B 11C 2 84010802B 11C 2
84010102A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1 84010602B 11D 2 84010802B 11D 2
84010112A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1 84010612B 11C 2 84010812B 11C 2
84010112A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1 84010612B 11D 2 84010812B 11D 2
84010122A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1 84010622B 11C 2 84010822B 11C 2
84010122A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1 84010622B 11D 2 84010822B 11D 2
84010132A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2 84010832B 11C 2
84010132A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2 84010832B 11D 2
84010142A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2 84010842B 11C 2
84010142A 11D 1 84010422B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2 84010842B 11D 2
84010152A 11C 1 84010432B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2 84010852B 11C 2
84010152A 11D 1 84010432B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2 84010852B 11D 2
84010162A 11C 1 84010442B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2 84010862B 11C 2
84010162A 11D 1 84010442B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2 84010862B 11D 2
84010172A 11C 1 84010452B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2 84010872B 11C 2
84010172A 11D 1 84010452B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2 84010872B 11D 2
84010182A 11C 1 84010462B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2 84011082A 11C 1
84010182A 11D 1 84010462B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2 84011082A 11D 1
84010192A 11C 1 84010472B 11C 2 84010692B 11C 2 84011092A 11C 1
84010192A 11D 1 84010472B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2 84011092A 11D 1
84010202A 11C 1 84010482B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2 84011102A 11C 1
84010202A 11D 1 84010482B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2 84011102A 11D 1
84010212A 11C 1 84010492B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2 84011112A 11C 1

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 198/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84011112A 11D 1 85210651B ZSA 85250271A 36A 86640091A 12D

84011122A 11C 1 85211031AB 17A 18 85250401A 17A 19 86642731A 36B 25
84011122A 11D 1 85211201A 09A 45 85250421A 09A 47 86643121A 33A 19
84011132A 11C 1 85211351A 04A 7 85250481A 04B 19 87210601A 18A 4
84011132A 11D 1 85211571A 25A 35 85250631A 04B 6 87211281A 25A 31
84011142A 11C 1 85211571A 25B 37 85250871A 04B 30 87211281A 25B 31
84011142A 11D 1 85211601B 30B 22 85310021A 07A 8 87211681A 12A 14
84740021A 25A 32 85211671B 24A 15 85310031A 09B 13 87240661A 22A 3
84740021A 25B 30 85211721A 04B 18 85310031A 12B 23 87241341A 24A 10
84740061A 09A 43 85211761A 12D 14 85350101A 12B 19 87310051A 11A 13
84850021A 25A 5 85212221A 27A 13 85550001B 12A 8 87310051A 11B 13
85010141A 29A 9 85212511A 18A 10 85610011A 03A 6 87310371A 09B 16
85013121A 24B 27 85212641A 11A 32 85610623A 07A 19 87511461B 09A 50
85040381A 30A 4 85212641A 11B 5 85610642A 11C 32 87611492A 30C 6
85040381A 30B 21 85212691A 05A 7 85610642A 11D 29 87611501A 30C 5
85040431A 12C 10 85212901A 30A 26 85610743A 11A 4 87613991A 34A 17
85040471A 12A 16 85212901A 30B 19 85610743A 11B 4 87712621A 19A 16
85040471A 36A 5 85213002A 20A 15 85610751A 10A 2 87712661A 21B 21
85040471A 36C 4 85213021A 08A 3 85611391B 03B 2 87712741A 19D 9
85040671A 20A 13 85213021A 09A 46 85611421A 23A 2 87910021A 12B 26
85040671A 32A 7 85213111AA 12D 11 85611481A 09A 48 88110121A 02A 18
85040671A 32A 7 85213711A 12B 3 85640141A 09A 63 88110341A 10A 17
85042242A 36B 26 85214082A 09A 68 86010051B 09B 12 88111281A 24B 24
85042461A 36C 15 85240081A 36A 15 86050061A 09A 49 88210031A 07A 11
85042471A 36C 2 85240171A 12C 2 86050061A 11C 24 88440071A 18A 16
85044431A 36A 8 85240171A 30A 3 86050061A 11D 24 88440531A 09A 51
85044441A 36A 9 85240171A 33A 8 86610751A 36C 10 88450031A 25A 30
85110041A 16A 7 85241711A 13B 3 86610951A 30B 4 88450031A 25B 32
85110131A 07A 14 85241711A 36C 16 86611121A 19C 21 88450041A 19D 16
85110201A 03B 8 85241841A 30A 25 86611221A 35B 12 88450131A 04A 8
85140031A 05A 12 85250051A 09B 5 86611221A 36B 15 88450341B 02A 19
85210011B 18A 15 85250231A 11A 26 86611871A 12B 24 88450371A 08A 4
85210021B 18A 15 85250231A 11B 26 86612111A 32B 4 88450371A 09A 52
85210031B 18A 15 85250231A 11C 21 86612511A 13B 13 88450431A 04B 20
85210491B 17A 17 85250231A 11D 20 86612682A 12B 17 88450661A 30B 15
85210532A 09A 44 85250241A 04A 13 86612691A 12C 27 88610241A 09B 15
85210532A 25A 4 85250241A 19A 15 86612701A 32B 5 88610951A 04B 28
85210532A 25B 34 85250241A 19B 4 86612711A 12C 3 88640331A 09A 53
85210532A 32A 6 85250241A 19C 8 86612731A 29A 10 88640891A 04A 10
85210532A 32A 6 85250241A 19D 8 86612781A 36B 9 88641031A 11C 30
85210551A 28B 18 85250241A 21B 20 86612831A 29A 19 88641161A 25A 34
85210571A 28A 3 85250241A 33A 14 86612861A 12A 10 88641161A 25B 36
85210582A 28B 10 85250261B 11C 11 86613001A 12B 25 88641321A 09B 9
85210591A 19D 15 85250261B 11D 11 86613091A 12C 3 88641731A 03B 17

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 199/202 HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24

19/12/2023 030000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
91376981DE 31A 12 942470014 09B

88641961A 09A 36 887651623 01A 7 1
88642231A 35A 9 887651635 01A 5 91376981EL 31A 12 944650035 L 1
88642591A 29A 11 89310143A 24B 12 91376981EN 31A 12 944650037 L 2
88643141A 33A 11 89320062A 09A 55 91376981ES 31A 12 979000253 01C 2
88650031A 19D 17 89320121A 04A 9 91376981FI1 31A 12 979000279 01C 1
88650131A 09A 54 89340241A 19D 2 91376981FR 31A 12 979000281 01C 6
88650511A 11A 1 89340241A 21B 5 91376981HR 31A 12 979000282 01C 3
88650511A 11B 1 89340251A 19A 3 91376981HU 31A 12 979000283 01C 4
887005644 01A 10 89420121F 09B 17 913769811T 31A 12 979000284 01C 5
887130022 01A 25 89510431B 12D 1 91376981JA 31A 12
887130031 01A 14 89520421B 12D 1 91376981KO 31A 12
887130137 01A 1 91376961AR 31A 12 91376981MX 31A 12
887131010 01B 2 91376961BG 31A 12 91376981NL 31A 12
887131038 01B 4 91376961CA 31A 12 91376981NO 31A 12
887131058 01B 7 91376961CS 31A 12 91376981PL 31A 12
887131062 01B 9 91376961DA 31A 12 91376981PT 31A 12
887131072 01B 1 91376961DE 31A 12 91376981RO 31A 12
887131073 01B 5 91376961EL 31A 12 91376981RU 31A 12
887131309 01A 15 91376961EN 31A 12 91376981SK 31A 12
887131749 01A 22 91376961ES 31A 12 91376981SL 31A 12
887131806 01A 16 91376961F1 31A 12 91376981SV 31A 12
887131821 01A 19 91376961FR 31A 12 91376981US 31A 12
887131832 01B 6 91376961HR 31A 12 91376981ZH 31A 12
887131994 01A 4 91376961HU 31A 12 93010041B 17A 20
887132011 01A 17 913769611T 31A 12 93040181A 28B 2
887132103 01A 3 91376961JA 31A 12 93040211A 04A 11
887132442 01A 9 91376961KO 31A 12 93040221A 09A 56
887132651 01A 11 91376961MX 31A 12 93040521A 27A 5
887132676 01A 2 91376961NL 31A 12 93040932A 09A 57
887132695 01A 24 91376961NO 31A 12 93041271A 09A 2
887132870 01A 13 91376961PL 31A 12 93041631B 09A 58
887132877 01A 12 91376961PT 31A 12 93042691A 04B 29
887132906 01A 6 91376961RO 31A 12 93050051A 04B 21
887133219 01A 8 91376961RU 31A 12 93050062B 04B 22
887133334 01A 21 91376961SK 31A 12 93050072A 11A 17
887133367 01A 20 91376961SL 31A 12 93050072A 11B 17
887133465 01B 12 91376961SV 31A 12 93410201A 24B 13
887133527 01B 10 91376961US 31A 12 93410321A 24B 25
887133528 01B 11 91376961ZH 31A 12 93410401AA 35B 13
887133529 01B 13 91376981AR 31A 12 93570231A 35B 15
887134411 01A 23 91376981BG 31A 12 935Z0251A 35B 14
887138871 01B 3 91376981CA 31A 12 935Z0261A 35B 2
887138875 01A 26 91376981CS 31A 12 935Z0271A 35B 17
887651298 01A 18 91376981DA 31A 12 935Z0371A 35B 3

HYPERMOTARD 950 SP /24 Page 200/202 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

030000024 19/12/2023







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 12A - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 12B - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 12C - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 12D - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 13B - テールライト
	Drawing 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
	Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
	Drawing 11B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)
	Drawing 01C - DDS診断テスター

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II
	Drawing F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II
	Drawing I - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III
	Drawing J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing M - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing O - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV
	Drawing T - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing U - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II
	Drawing V - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA
	Drawing X - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 15A - STAND
	Drawing 16A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン
	Drawing 17A - ステアリングユニット
	Drawing 17B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 18A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 19A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 19B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 19D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 21A - ハンドルバー
	Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 22A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 23A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 24A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 24B - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 25A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 25B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 26A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 27A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 28A - リアホイール
	Drawing 28B - リアホイールシャフト
	Drawing 29A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 30A - エキゾースマニホールド
	Drawing 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER
	Drawing 30C - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 31A - シート
	Drawing 32A - フレーム [XST:EUR,GSO,TWN]
	Drawing 32A - フレーム [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 32B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 33A - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 34A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 35A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 35B - キャニスターフィルター
	Drawing 36A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 36B - フェアリング
	Drawing 36C - フェアリング

	Alphanumeric index

